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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-May-1  To Date: 27/5/11
1 -

Date in o Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-May-11 900 |75t Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 i CA ﬁ ork 150
27-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI Hw MH [S0 18:00 i CA /{york 150
27-May-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 i CA /ﬁv k 150
27-May-11  9:0] 3902 chander ARJ v HM 300 18:00 I CA Ept. 300
27-May-11  9:01 3460 K Krishna KRI HwW CO 300 18:00 I CA ;/sz’Work 300
27-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Tob/Worl_{ [50
27-May-11  9:02 4752 Srinu BSP PAl MA . 225 18:00 | - On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:02 5462 Srinu BSP PAlL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
27-May-11  9:02 5671 Linga Raj BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:03 3661 Basvaraj BSP  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:03 5662 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:03 5663 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
27-May-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-May-I1  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-May-t1  9:04 5659 Narayana BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
27-May-I1  9:05 1274 Syanthaish MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /D«p/ 185
27-May-11  9:05 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 C “ On Ac. 300
27-May-t1  9:05 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 I C /Q(‘N,Drk 185
27-May-t1  9:06 1273  Anjili MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 I C /a(Work 165
27-May-11  9:06 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 £8:00 I C )zpt/ 165
27-May-11  9:06 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C /D:pt/ 165
27-May-tt  9:07 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
27-May-11  9:07 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 230
27-May-11  9:07 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1C J ork
27-May-11  9:08 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 1800 1 C 7 OnAc.
27-May-11  9:08 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-May-t1  9:08 5658 Sudher VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ag.
27-May-11 9:09 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CcoO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
27-May-Fl  9:09 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 [8:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-May-11 909 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-May-11  9:10 5211 Nilkant SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
27-May-11 %10 5693  Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Jﬁlork 250
27-May-I1 910 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C -« On Ac. 150
27-May-11 911 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:F1 5214 Rabsub IR PAL MA 225 1800 1 C On Ac. 225
27-May-11  9:H1 33527 Amul SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
27-May-11 912 4946 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
27-May-11  ©:12 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
27-May-11  9:12 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Ac- 225
27-May-11 913 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 CA b Work 300
27-May-11 9113 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 256 18:00 1 CA Mk 250
27-May-11 913 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA /Jo-b’«l rk 250
27-May-1t 9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 I C Work I85
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payme
27-May-11  9:14 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR cO 300 13:00 W;
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-May-I  To Date: 28/5/11
1
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ent  Amount
28-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 sl tk 150
28-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 — ob Work 300
28-May-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 'ﬁ Tk 150
28-May-i1  9:01 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘)ddl 150
28-May-11  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:.00 1 CA ‘ 300
28-May-11 9:01 5687 A.Suman KRi HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
28-May-11 902 4752 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
28-May-11  9:02 5662 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 225
28-May-i1  9:02 5663 MNarshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 159
28-May-11  9:03 3616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA Job¥ Work 250
28-May-11  9:03 5659 Narayana BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A OnAc. 225
28-May-11  9:03 5661 Basvaraj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ag- 225
28-May-11  9:04 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR CO 300 18:00 1 CA Waork 300
28-May-11 9104 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA ‘/Ld;k 250
28-May-11  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C "OI] Ac. 250
28-May-11  9:05 3275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
28-May-11  9:05 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac 160
28-May-11  9:05 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
28-May-11 906 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
28-May-11  9:06 3552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac
28-May-11  9:06 5604 $.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
28-May-11  9:07 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac
28-May-11  9:07 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.
28-May-11 907 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ag,
28-May-11  9:08 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA ﬁ 300
28-May-I1  9:08 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA }V(or); 300
28-May-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA /.klf{()rk 300
28-May-11  9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C }b""-{ork 185
28-May-11  9:09 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C % 185
28-May-1t  9:09 570F Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1C ] otk 185
28-May-11 %10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 1 ¢ %p( 165
28-May-11 %10 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C De 165
28-May-11 9:10 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ob Work 165
28-May-11  9:11 5267 Tirupathi,V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 I C On Ac 300
28-May-11  9:11 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 i CA o Work 250
28-May-11  9:11 5699 Ashwint MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ob Work 165
28-May-11 %12 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac 225
28-May-11 912 5136 Mahanth JR PAi MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ag, 225
28-May-11  9:12 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Jo¥ Work 250
28-May-11  9:13 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-May-11  9:13 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac 225
28-May-1F  9:13 5527 Amul SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac. 225
28-May-11 %14 5012 Laxman SUN  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-May-1  To Date: 29/5/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out  Attn ck  Payment Amount
29-May-11  9:00 4046 BabuRao JR PAlL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac, 225
2%-May-11  9:00 5136 Mahanth JR Pal MA 225 18:00 ){ On Ac. 225
29-May-11  9:00 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac.
29-May-11 %01 5049 Villas SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 /I’{ Or Ac. 22
29-May-11  9:01 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /f/ On Ac. 22
29-May-t1  9:01 5527 Amul SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 B On Ac. 22/5
29-May-11  9:02 5012 Laxman SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 225
29-May-11  9:02 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 A{ On Ag. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Cont
KRI
KRIi
KRI
KRI
TRV
KRI
ARJ
TRV
TRV
MAN
Man
MAN
MAN
Man
MAN
BSP
BSP
MAN
JAN
JAN
BSP
VPH
JAN
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH

SUN
VPH
SUN
SUN
JR

VPH

Type
HW
HW
HwW
HW
PLU
HwW
CIv
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
PAI
EAR
TiL
TIL
PAI
ELE
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAl
ELE
PAIl
PAl
PAI
ELE

From Date:
Skilt Wage
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
CcO 300
MA 250
MH 150
HM 300
CO 300
MA 250
MH 185
MH 185
MH 185
FH 165
FH 165
FH 165
MA 225
MA 225
FH 165
MA 300
MA 300
MH 150
MH 160
MA 300
MH 160
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
CO 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
HM 300

Date In ID Name
30-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji
30-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana
30-May-11  9:00 5688 Dass
30-May-11  9:01 5460 K.Krishna
30-May-11  9:01 3623 Bugaiha
30-May-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman
30-May-11  9:02 3902 chander
30-May-11 9:02 5267 Tirupathi.V
30-May-11  9:02 5275 Rajmouli
30-May-11  9:03 1274 Syanthaiah
30-May-f1 9:03 3707 D.Narsingyadh
30-May-11  9:03 5701 Krishnaiha
30-May-11  9:04 1273 Anmjili
30-May-11  9:04 3879 Venkatamima
30-May-11  9:04 5702 Aruna
30-May-11  9:05 4752 Srinu
30-May-11 9:05 5661 Basvaraj
30-May-11  9:05 5699 Ashwini
30-May-11  9:06 3789 [Fitnarayan
30-May-1t  9:06 5192 mahinder
30-May-11 906 5663 Narshima
30-May-I1  9:07 4710 Naresh
30-May-11  9:07 4743 Hirawar
30-May-11 9:07 5557 Yadagiri
30-May-11 9:08 5412 Lokesh
30-May-11  9:08 5552 Praveen
30-May-11  9:08 5655 M.Sunil
30-May-11  9:09 5691 Yadi
30-May-11  9:00 $692 Chakri
30-May-11 9:09 5693  Anjanevin
30-May-11  9:10 4046 BabuRao
30-May-11  9:f0 5136 Mahanth
30-May-i1  9:10 5211 Nilkant
30-May-i1  9:11 2889 V Phaninder
30-May-11  9:11 502 Laxman
30-May-11 911 5668 Sapna
30-May-11 %12 5456 Vijay Mohra
30-May-11 9112 5604 S.Ganesh
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 31-May-1  To Date: 31/5/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payafent Amount

31-May-1t  9:00 751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA 4};( 150
* 31-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW Co 300 13:00 1 CA Job 300
" 31-May-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRl HW  MH 150 18:00 I CA ,m)wﬁi 150

él-May—H 9:01 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
3E-May-11  9:0f 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 P C On Ac. 300

‘31-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HwW MH [50 18:00 1 CA ] ork 150
i 31-May-11  9:02 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac, 160
“-_'-31~May-ll 9:02 5648 Ashok YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
“T . 31-May-1F 9:02 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 230
31-May-11 903 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On At 160
31-May-11  9:03 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1B //é/z;k 250
31-May-11  9:03 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B 4‘_ ob Work 250
31-May-11  9:04 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA /{\:{ 250
31-May-11  9:04 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /kfn/x’( 250
31-May-11  9:04 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH [50 18:00 ' 150
31-May-11  9:05 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 13:00 185
: 3f-May-11 905 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 300
: o 31-May-11  9:05 5701 Krishnatha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 185
_ 31-May-11  9:06 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 165
= - 31-May-Il  9:06 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR  MH 185 18:00 i85
3E-May-11  9:06 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 165
31-May-11  9:07 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 163
31-May-11  9:07 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00
31-May-1t  9:07 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 165
31-May-11  9:08 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 300
31-May-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 306
31-May-11  9:08 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU co 300 18:00 300
JE-May-11  9:09 4743 Hirawar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 300
31-May-11  9:09 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 C 160
Ji-May-11  9:09 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 C 160
31-May-11  9:10 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 C 250
31-May-1f  9:10 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 C 250
31-May-11  9:10 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:60 C 250
31-May-11 91l 2425 Narasimhuwlu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
31-May-11  9:11 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
31-May-I1 9:11 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
3t-May-11 - 9:]12 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
31-May-11  9:12 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
3i-May-11  9:12 5214 Rabsub JR Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
31-May-11  9:13 5211 Nidkant SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
31-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C 225
31-May-11 9:14 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 §8:00 1 250
31-May-11 9:14 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-jun-11  To Date: 1/6/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Ob-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH [50 18:00 I CA /krk 150
Of-Jun-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 13:00 1 CA %ob Work 150
01-lun-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRl HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mrk 150
0f-Jun-11 901 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA ‘/Jﬁ(urk 150
0l-Jun-I1  9:01 5460 K Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA gﬁﬁm 300
01-Jun-t1  9:0f 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
G1l-Jun-1t  9:02 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
Ok-Jun-11  9:02 4851 VinodKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
Of-Jun-11  9:02 5658 Sudher VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
Ol-Jun-t1  9:03 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 13:00 1 C On Ac. 300
0l-Jun-11  9:03 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 2350
Ol-fur-11  9:03 3648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
O0l-Jun-11  9:04 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
M-Jun-Fl 9:04 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
Ot-Jun-11  9:04 5604 S.Ganesh YPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
Ol-Jun-11  9:05 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA I 3 250
0l-Jun-11 905 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 i CA i 250
01-Jun-11  9:05 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Wor 150
Of-Jun-11  9:06 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 £8:00 I CA * JobWy 300
01-Jun-11  9:06 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA I ork” 300
Gl-Jun-11  9:06 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA M 300
Ot-Fen-11  9:07 3902 chander ARJ cw HM 300 18:00 I CA Dept: .
Ol-Jun-11  9:07 5267.. Tirupaths.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C “Iob-Wo
01-Jun-I1  9:07 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C =] ork .
0l-Jur-11  9:08 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 £8:00 1 C /ld(WM 185
Ot-Jun-11 908 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C Deypt. 185
Ol-Jun-i1  9:08 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /p/ 185
Ol-Jun-1F 9:08 1273  Anjilt MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C Dept: 165
0f-Jun-11  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH [65 18:00 1 C Work 165
01-Jun-11 909 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Dept, 165
Ol-Jun-11 %10 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /0%0( 165
0l-Jun-11  9:10 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Job-Worle 250
0l-Jun-E1  9:10 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C k| 165
Ol-Jun-11  9:11 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C /Kh 250
Ot-Jun-1F  9:11 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA M’k 250
01-Jun-11 9:11 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA Worl 250
01-Jun-11  9:12 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 13:00 1 C ] ork 300
0l-lun-11 912 5136 Mahanth R PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Ac. 225
Oi-Jun-11 913 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
0l-Jun-11  9:13 504¢ Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:60 I C On Ac, 225
0l-Jun-E1  9:13 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C V 225
Ol-Jun-11  9:14 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA JolrWork 300
Gl-Jun-11  9:14 5527 Amul SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
03 June, 2011 ~ Pagelofl
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-1t1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-i1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-i1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-}1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-i1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-i1
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-hun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11
02-Jun-11

03 Jilne, 201 i

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
2:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
.04
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07

907

9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
%:09
9:09
2:09

ID
4710
5552
5633
5412
5604
5648
5267
5275
5623
3879
3902
5701
5702
1273
1274
3707
3984
4953
3789
4743
5192
2425
5618
5619
5621
5012
5049
5527
2889
5136
5214

Name
Naresh
Praveen
Ravi
Lokesh
S.Ganesh
Ashok
Tirupathi.V
Rajmouli
Bugaiha
Venkatamma
chander
Krishnaiha
Aruna
Anjili
Syanthaiah
D Narsingyadh
Suwana
Raj Kumar
Jitnarayan
Hirawar
mahinder
Narasimhulu
Samila
Rudhar
Inder
Laxman
Villas
Amul
V Phaninder
Mahanth
Rabsub

Cont

VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
TRV
TRV
TRV
Man
ARJ
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
Man
Man
NAR
JAN
JAN
JAN
NAR
Rac
Rac
Rac
SUN
SUN
SUN
VPH
JR
IR

Type

ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
EAR
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
WEL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
CAR
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAE
PAI

Ceartified by: & -
o CRGAN

From Date: 02-Jun-11  To Date; 2/6/11
Skill  Wage Out Aten Block Payment Amount
MH 166 18:.00 / On Ac. 160
MH 160 18:00 £ /z On Ac. 160
MA 250 18:00 ://V On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 - On Ac. 250
HM 300 18:00 A}c OnAc. - 300
MH 160 18:00 ‘/c On Ag- * 160
co 300 18:00 g/c ik 300
MA 250 18:00 (1? //’?ﬁ k 250
MA 250 18:00 c /ﬁ 250
FH 165 18:00 % Work 165
HM 300 18:00 ‘v CA Dep. 300
MH £85 18:00 (x/c JobrWork 185
FH 165 18:00 ./1/c /Work 165
FH 165 18:00 Ac Dept.
MH 185 18:00 XC Dept. -
MH 185 18:00 J/C /per(ork
FH 165 18:00 A/C Dept.
MA 250 18:00 ,/C On Ag,— ,
MA 300 18:00 % W
MA 300 18:00 1/2/ /Lb{w:k(
MA 300 18:00 //c Work 300
o 300 18:00 #C Tona 300
MA 250 18:00 s /@k 250
MA 250 18:00 CA Work 250
MH 150 18:00 )/c JobAWork 150
MA 225 18:00 )/cpv On Ac. 225
MA 225 18:00 K On Ac 225
MA 225 18:00 )f On Ac 225
co 300 18:00 ﬂ On Ac 300
MA 225 18:00 rc On Ac. 225
MA 225 18:00 1/c/ On Ac 225

Cheshad by:
. — - T Pagetof1
beTo
?ﬁgi’w;._wm—sg . Certified
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  27/5/11 To Date: 2/6/11
Contractor Name

B.Bassappa (Painter) )

Piz{yfﬁeﬁ{’fyﬁé e v S
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (6 detaitreco  ~ Sum 15
Contractor Name B.Raja Rgddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA 4
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai ___Sum 1o
Contractor Name G.Manner (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) =~ _Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail _____Sum
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (5 detailr Sum
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (7 detail recor _ _ Sum
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work —
Worker Skill CO Checked by:

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records

05 June, 2011

ject Manager/Bagg.

. in. Manages
ALPNE Esy\;'gg | Asst, Admi _

_— Alpine Estates




.. . MFH - Outward Report From: 27/5/11 To:  2/6/11

Item Owﬁmo.._ Item Desc

. No Date Time To Location
\xw\ Emu\-: A6T0 %ﬁ: to Supplier
. 27-Mtays b1 16;10 i ie

hﬂmﬁ. -...

(D

Project Mznager/En g.
ALPNE ESTATES

03 June, 2011

NG 3237 AP2SV9928 B.Naf
T2 Nes 3237 AP29¥9928 B.Narsingh

/

i

Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
\n.lllll‘..

Narshima
Narshima

CHED e

Om_.rm:&, :
ﬂaé,o?\%

Alpine Estates

Asst. Admin. Manager.
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 27/5/11 Tor  2/6/11

Contractor Name B Bassappa (Painter) e
Payment Type On Ac.

Summeary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3150

Summary for *Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (15 detait records) Sum 3150

Confractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) e -
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 2500

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (10 detail rec Sum 2500
Contractor Name __ G.Mannem (Egrth Work) e
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (20 detail records) Sum 3460

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 4160

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (44 detail recor  Sum 7620

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) R
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {15 detail records) Sum 4500

Summary for *Contractor Name'= Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (15 detail record  Sum 4500

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (19 detail records) Sum 4275

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (19 detail records) Sum 4275

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) N
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 4350

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking} (24 detail records) Sum 4350

Contractor Name  M.D.Zahed (Plumber) ] i .
Payment Type Job Work PRt St
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 900 z Y
Summary for *Contractor Name'= M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (3 detail records)  Sum 900

: —F Manager

Contractor Name - Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) <

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 550

03 June, 2011

1 Asst. Admin. Manager
! .
'. Alpine Estates
3




MFH - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine $and BDM (Rig) 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morum Mud in cft 0
Stone Dust in cft 16.64
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 0
ki

Ploiest Mnnager/Engg. Asst_y;nia. Mianagry |

ALDME ESTAIES _aw \ Alpine Nstates

03 June, 2011 Page 1 of 1




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No. Date . Equip. Owner

pﬁ\ May-11 \ox\mz_@%m?
.,cu\ g?_ 1 \mm\mz_nmrmwm&w
W\ R \ouvma_agga«

ikshapathy
1 -~
2-Jun-1 | <"CH Bhikshapathy
P
Bhikshapathy

e 02-Jun-11 CH
_

From:

Equip. Type

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor .
o
Tractor

Tractor

.ou June, 201 |

2715011 To: 2/6/11

Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
AP24C QGN\:&\ 17:39~ Diessr™
AP 24C 615 ¥3\ 13:1 Uncﬂ\\n
AP 24C 6152 L‘Tn\ 14:1 Debris
>M%&% 1026 1028 iebris__
AP 24C

. L
6152 11 _._\Nw\ Diesel
AP 24C 6152 12:06 M.S Pipes

—

2:03

Quantity  Rate Units Amount
1 170 per trip 170

1 170 per trip 170

1 [70 per trip 170
7 170 peFTEp 170

I 170 per trip 170

| 170 pertrip 170

L0 A .
ﬁ%&%

Page ] am._




MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report From:

inward No

27/5/11

Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc

% mw-: 00 Nando Automob Greese
20 1My 10:00 Mridy Automolr™ \c\z\zmﬁ
.ﬁ%\m.zm@\ 10: g_ I Pugetrase Nipple
2 wq%.‘ﬂ\ ’ Krishpa-fraders Pipe Rinch
229.727-May-11 00, _m::m Traders . émzﬂ.
B-ZNRMS mg_u_asmﬁa\ Changetver Swich
B * E@E& sheet

)

27-May-11  18:40 Shubham Enterp
ﬁ-z%-: 18:40 Shubham maﬁ\

N.\ Zmu,.m_\hm\g Shubham Enterp
A

27-May-11  18:40 Shubham Enterp

ﬁﬁﬁ

% 27-May-11  18:40 Shubham Enterp %ﬂoa
?ﬂ-&%\;_g é. ~Insulation Tape
230 28MayTt 1000 Krishia Traders _GHiiion
237 28:May-1L—16:00_Kifshna Tredefs Mseat”

To: 2/6/11

Size Quantity Units

Z

i

18—

¥ ¥

kﬂ%m

pS

>\2
=
&

¥

\S
Z
&

vy

6 Amps—-
S
"

a\

Brand

By Hagd—"""
\ Y

DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

By Bike . RajuB— ecurit

By Bike. j Security

w@\- RajuB.— %@

By Bike~ Raie—"  Security

103 ByHad—  B.Rzu Security
o Hand— s LI

13— By Had—"" B.Raju Security

14321 Ap13X4685  Shiva " Security

R

E_\.%;x‘w&%\\ Shiva, _ Security

1432—""Ap 13X 4686  Shiva Security

Eu.mk\sﬁ 13X 4688 Shiva Security

14321 — Ap13X4686  Shiva Security

B Ap 13X4686 a.c@\\\ .\g@@

14322 Ap 13X 4686 Security

\m\\ W%E\\ . w&.m..lmlll\ Security

: w&c.w\lll‘mﬁozzq

Tig_— 42079066~ Siiva  Security

mw.mmzp 2011

kﬁwwﬂ@u\ﬁ 15:00 Mgjra Electric S %MEE.Q .Eow
&A\ 28-May-11 15:00 Vajra Electric S %E%m‘w\ﬂ E&x 1142—" AP@9TY966  Shiva Security
) &uﬂ\ 28-May-11  15:00 Vajra Electric S %@:\ . ‘6 ».me\ Em 1147 AP 29T o; Security
\»\Nm -May-11  15:00 Vajra Electric S %ﬁ%&ﬁ f\mo\Zdw. 47— AP 29T oj& Security
28-May-11  15.00 VajraElectric § S Ummm..ﬁoa Ebm _\Eh\ AP 29T 9966~ Shiva Security
28-May-11  15:00 Vajra m_ao“nm\ \w%# G AmpS \wv_om H.E %E@l Shiva Security
\&a\ 00 Vajra Elecic’s s\Eﬂo: ?\..@ﬁ.:.vm E& AT AP 29T 9966 1l.|m._.mﬁ Security
:00 Vajra Electric S .h%\xﬂ \m\}._dum _3b-Nos 1 Eh\,\ AP 291 9966——Shiva Security
Vajra Electric § kﬁ&mn w_mﬁ _2way \u.m\Zow .nﬂa\ AP 29T 9966 Shiva . Security
Nm -May-11  15:00 Vajra Electric § Jsx.iﬁ mS ms_m«u\\ E\xg @3\ AP 29T g.wm\\\m_:é Security
\»\ May-11  15:00 Vajra Electric S \oE_dwv_ma \\EE\ h&x \u\ ARZITY omm Shiva Security
28-May-11  15:00 Vajra Electric S moaw kﬁsﬂm EB\ B 1147 ﬁv 29T 9966 Shiva Security

~ CHECKED Cortifiod Gyl | oot 7+

Project ianag;
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27.05.2011 to 02.06.2011

( ONE WEEK )
: TOTAL
SLNO| QTR.NO |NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRAGTOR NAME| ROOM | ELEC. | L ol v cHes | MUSIC RENT &
; RENT | CHGS. SYS.
; CHARGES
1 | AE01 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 | AE-02 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 i] 0
3 | AE-03 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ] ] )
4 | AE-04 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ] ¢
5 | AE-D5 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ] 0 [} 0
6 AE-06 Vacant Vacant o [ 0 [ 0 0
7 AE-07 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 4] 1] 0 0
8 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 0 o 0 65
9 | AE-08 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 [} 0 0
10 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
11 1+ ABE-11 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 AE-12 Vacant Vacant 0 o [¢] 0 Q 4]
13 AE-13 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [¢] 0 0 [¢]
14 AE-14 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 0 1]
15 AE-15 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] ] o] [+]
16 AE-16 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1} 0 0 [}
17 AE-17 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 AE-18 Generator Company 0 0 o 0 0 1]
19 | AE-19 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
20 | AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 of
21 | AE21 Dass krishna 50 15 0 0 0 a5
22 | AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 18 0 0 0 N
23 AE-23 Chandraiaha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 30 115
24 AE-24 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 AE-25 Vacant Vacant [ 0 0 0 4] 0
26 AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 [¢] 0 [+] 0 0
27 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 1] 4] 0 [¢] 0 ]
28 AE-28 Vacant Vacant 1] 1] 0 0 0 0
29 AE-29 Santash A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 o 30 115
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
31 AE-31 Vacant Vacani 0 0 0 0 0 [+]
32 AE-32 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 [¢]
33 AE-33 Kemargj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 ] ] 0 85
34 AE-34 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 4] 1]
35 AE-35 Shubhash A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 Q Q 85
36 AE-36 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Q [u]
38 AE-38 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 1]
39 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
40 AE-40 Vacant Vacant [¢] 0 0 0 0 0
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 1] 0
42 AE-42 Vacant Vacant 1} 0 0 0 Q 0
43 AE-43 Gagan A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 85
44 AE-44 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 0 Q 0
45 AE-45 Vacant Vacant 0 [ 0 1] 0 0
46 AE-46 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 AE-47 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 16 0 0 0 65
48 AE48 Vacant Vacant 0 Q0 0 0 0 0
49 AE49 Kishan Raj Kishan Raj 50 15 0 0 0 65
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 AE-51 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 1] 0
52 AE-52 Vacant Vacant 4 Q 0 4] o Q0
53 AE-53 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 0 0
54 AE-54 Vacant Vacant 1] 1] 0 0 0 1]
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0

- ‘ S - AR
V@/\A‘Q%\ :’ﬁ e Y agféf
Asst ¥t s s
Projact Manar\arfﬁrgg § 88¢. A(.i'.ni / M.ﬂv.ﬂ,{hr f!
ALPNE £3TA; 2 i “__“:}_E_Ezn fStates




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27.05.2011 to 02.06.2011

( ONE WEEK )
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant ] 0 0 0 0 4]
57 AE-57 Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 Veerander Hanumanthu 50 15 20 0 30 115
60 AE-60 Y.Ramesh Hanumanthu 50 15 0 0 [¢] 65
61 AE-61 indra Chary 50 15 20 0 1] 85
62 AE-52 Hari Kailash A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
63 AE-63 G.Ramesh Hanumanthu 50 15 0 0 0 65
64 AE-64 Vacant Vacant ¢] 0 0 0 0 4]
65 AE-85 Sunil A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
66 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 4] ¢] 0 0 1] 0
67 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 4] 0 0 ¢] 4] 0
68 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 1] 4] 0 [¢] 0 0
69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 0 0 1]
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 1] 0 0
72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [¢] o 0 1]
73 AE-73 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
74 AE-74 Nandu Kailash 50 15 1] Q 0 65
75 AE-75 Gambeer Kailash 50 15 1] 0 0 65
76 AE-76 Anparam Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
77 AE-77 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
78 . AE-78 Saraswathi Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
79 AE-79 Sravan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
B0 AE-80 Govardhan Kailash 50 15 Q 30 0 95
81 AE-81 Suresh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
82 AE-82 Ganulal Kailash 50 15 4] 0 o 65
83 AE-83 Chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 1] 85
84 AE-84 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 "] 65
85 AE-85 Urmila Kailash 50 15 20 [¢] 0 85
86 AE-86 Manoj Kaitash 50 15 20 0 0 85
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 1] 1] 0 1] 0 Q
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 1] 0 0
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q Q 1]
90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 1] [ 0 0 0
N AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 AE-92 Shashi R.Babu Rao 50 15 20 0 0 85
3 AE-93 Aadhi A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 85
94 | AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o, 1
95 | AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o o
9 | AE-96 Vagant Vacant 0 ) 0 0 o / o
GRAND TOTAL 2870
Cargd ?:‘3
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-May-1  To Date: 13/5/11
1

Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-May-i1  9:00 1751 Balaji KRl HW  MH 150 18:00 i CMWork 150
13-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1C Work 150
13-May-11  9:00 3460 X Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA/Jab‘ ork 300
13-May-1T  9:01 5661 Basvaraj BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A /C;:j:: 225
13-May-11  9:01 53687 A.Suman KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA otk 150
13-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRl  HW  MH 150 18:00 1 cA /}E/’Zw/ 150
{3-May-11  9:02 4752 Srinn BSP PAL MA 225 18:00 I A n Ac. 225
13-May-11  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ]  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I CA /Depf 275
13-May-11  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Dept: 130
13-May-11  9:03 3549 QGeeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA é;’/_ 130
13-May=-11  9:03 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Dg.pt./ : 300
13-May-11  9:03 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-May-11  9:04 -5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
13-May-11  9:04 5557 Yadagiri VYPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-May-11  9:04 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-May-11  9:05 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
13-May-11  9:05 4710 WNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-May-11  9:05 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-May-1F 906 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
13-May-11 ~ 9:06 5604 $.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
13-May-11  9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac 250
13-May-11  9:07 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
13-May-11  9:07 5136 Mahanth R PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
13-May-11  9:07 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
13-May-11 908 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAT MA © 225 18:00 1 A On Ac
13-May-1f 9:08 5214 Rabsub R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac
13-May-1F  9:08 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac
13-May-11  9:09 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
13-May-11 909 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
I3-May-11 909 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 13:00 1C On Ac, 150
13-May-11  9:10 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
13-May-11  9:10 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
13-May-11  9:10 5683 Hemanth NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
I3-May-11 911 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA/lerb’%rk 250
13-May-11  9:11 5692 Chakri RA]  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Ca /Ieb‘WBrk 250
13-May-11 911 5693 Anjaneyiu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA er 250
13-May-11 %12 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C Job-Work 185
13-May-11 912 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 185 1%:00 1 C De ‘ 1835
13-May-11  9:12 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
13-May-11 913 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 1C Job. Werk 183
13-May-11 9713 5698 Kalpana MAN EAR  FH 165 13:00 1C (D‘/c;e - 165
13-May-11 9:13 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH BT Depte 165
13-May-t1  9:14 1273 Anjili MAN EAR 165
20 May, 2011 - - Page 1 of2
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block
13-May-11  9:14 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 C ~Job Work 165
13-May-11  9:14 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1.C ob Work 16

13-May-11  9:15 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 /I/C/A Job 00

i’ayment Amount

ifiod by: l | _ﬁ%&fﬁﬁa ,

d [N _QUTTTY QuALITY |
Project Manager/Engg. . By L !
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-May-1  To Date: 14/5/11

: 1

Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
[4-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KR HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /MWork 150
14-May-i1  9:00 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ﬂﬁ)WOfk 150
14-May-11  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 P CA /Jdﬁ Work 300
14-May-11  9:01 4752 Srinu BSP  PAI MA - 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
14-May-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA /Job’WOﬂ( 150
14-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA "/,lamrk 150
14-May-11  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA ept. 275
14-May-11  9:02 3228 Sambati ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Dep{ 130
14-May-11  9:02 5661 'Basvaraj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ag. 225
14-May-11  9:03 3549 QGeeta . ARJ Cv FH ) 136 18:00 1 CA )EDT 130
14-May-1f  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Dept 300
14-May-11  9:03 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A i Ac. 250
[4-May-11  9:04 2889 VPhaninder VPH ELE ' Co 300 800 1 A On Ac. 300
14-May-11  9:04 35552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
14-May-11  9:04 5633 Ravi VYPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
l4-May-i1- 9:05 5604 S.Ganesh VYPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
{4-May-11  9:05 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
14-May-11  9:05 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 - I A On Ac. 250
14-May-11  9:06 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C Dept,. 185
14-May-11  9:06 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A /({Ac :
14-May-11  9:06 5557 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A .
14-May-11  9:07 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR MH 185 18:.00 1 C
14-May-11 ~ 9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 1C
14-May-11  9:07 5698 Kalpana MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:08 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:08 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:.08 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C
14-May-11"  9:09 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:09 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:10 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL Co 300 18:00 1 C
14-May-i1  9:10 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:10 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C
14-May-11 911 4790 Lalabhwar JR PALI MA 225 18:00 A
14-May-11  9:11 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 I C
14-May-11  9:11 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C
14-May-11  9:12 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A
14-May-11  9:12 5136 Mahanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 I A
14-May-11  9:12 5214 Rabsub R PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 A
14-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN PAl A e D B0 1 A X
14-May-11  9:13 5615 RajaChary Rac CARl o Checkag b@’{g\ 1 CA ob Work 300
14-May-11  9:13 5616 VenkatChary Rac CAl MA 25 d 1 C/Iob Work 250
[4-May-11  9:14 5620 Assue Rac CAR / 8:00 1 CA /}{ Wark 250
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CAudity
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloyent Amount

14-May-11  9:14 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/ ob Work
l4-May-11  9:14 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 / M
14-May-11 ~ 9:15 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 /!/C /I)»’W
14-May-11  9:15 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 //Aq On Ac,
14-May-11 915 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/

/Vn’ 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repoit

Date
[5-May-11
15-May-11
15-May-11
15-May-11
15-May-11
15-May-11

‘ __4____,@ _bol-e

In ID
9:00 4046
9:00 4790
9:00 5136
9:01 5133
9:01 5214
9:01 5527

Name
BabuRao
Lalabhwar
Mahanth
Popat
Rabsub
Amul

Cont

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SUN

20 May, 2011

Skl

CHEZCKED

Wage
225
225
225
225
225
225

From Date;

15-May-1  To Date: 15/5/11

Out Attym
18:00
18:00 /

0

7

18:00 / On Ac, 2
18:00 / On Ac. 225
18:00 /1)? On Ac. 225

¢k  Payment Amount .

On Ac, 225
On Ac. 225

A AN

18:00 On Ac. 225

Ty pe
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAL MA
PAI MA
.
AR

T
k]
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MFH - Detailed Attmdence Report

Date In 41 Name Cont
16-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI
16-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI
16-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI
16-May-11  9:01 3902 chander ARJ
[6-May-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman KRI
16-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI
16-May-11  9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ
16-May-11  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ
16-May-11  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ
16-May-11  9:03 2425 Narasimhulu NAR
16-May-11  9:03 5647 Pintu NAR
16-May-11  9:03 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR
16-May-11  9:04 4953 Raj Kumar NAR
16-May-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV
16-May-1i  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV
16-May-11  9:05 5267 TirupathiV TRV
16-May-11 - 2:05 5450 Janki Ram VPH
16-May-11  9:05 5633 Ravi VPH
16-May-11  9:06 4710 Naresh VPH
16-May-11  9:06 5648 Ashok VPH
16-May-11  ©:06 5658 Sudher VPH
16-May-11  9:07 2889 V Phaninder VPil
16-May-11  $:07 5029 Bissappa VPH
16-May-11  9:07 5604 S.Ganesh VPH
16-May-11  9:08 1274 Syanthaish  MAN
16-May-11  9:08 2459 B Chandraigh Man
16-May-11  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man
16-May-11  9:09 1273 Anjili MAN
16-May-11  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man
i6-May-11  9:09 5698 Kaipana MAN
16-May-11  9:10 3984 Suwana Man
16-May-11  9:10 5691 Yadi RAJ
16-May-11  9:10 5699 Ashwini MAN
i6-May-11  9:11 5692 Chakri RAJ
16-May-11  9:11 5693 Anjaneyiu RAJ
16-May-11  9:12 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay
16-May-11  9:12 5616 VenkatChary Rac
16-May-11  9:12 5620 Assue Rac
16-May-11  9:13 5133 Popat JR
16-May-11  9:13 5214 Rabsub R
16-May-11 %13 5615 RajaChary Rac
16-May-11  9:14 5012 Laxman SUN
16-May-11  9:14 5049 Villas SUN
20May, 2011 T
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From Date: 16-May-1
Type Skil  Wage Out Attn
HW MH 150 18:00 1
HW MH 150 18:00 1
HW co 300 18:00 1
CIv HM 300 18:00 1
HW MH 150 13:00 1
HW MH 150 18:00 1
crv FH 130 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:.00 1
CIv FH 130 18:00 1
WEL cO 300 13:00 1
WEL MA 250 18:00 1
WEL MH 150 18:00 1
WEL MA 250 18:00 1
PLU MA 250 18:00 1
PLU MA 250 18:00 1
PLU CO 300 18:00 1
ELE MA 250 18:00 1
ELE MA 250 18:00 1
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1
ELE  MaA 250 18:00 1
ELE Cco 300 18:00 i
ELE MaA 250 18:00 1
ELE HM 300 18:00 1
EAR  MH 185 18:00 1
EAR  MH 185 18:00 1
EAR  MH 185 18:00 1
EAR  FH 165 18:00 1
EAR FH 165 18:00 1
EAR  FH 165 18:00 1
EAR  FH 165 18:00 i
ELE  MA 250 18:00 i
EAR FH 165 18:00 1
ELE MA 250 18:00 1
CELE MA 250 18:00 1
PLU CO 300 18:00 1
CAR MA 250 18:00 i
CAR MA 250 18:00 1
PAJ MA 225 18:00 1
PAI MA 225 18:00 1
CAR Cco 300 18:00 i
PAI MA 225 18:00 1
PAL MA 225
CHECKED &
 GUARTITY) G
F oF
- ' So)psl

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
A

To Date: 16/5/11

Block/‘l’/agment
At):

R

On Ac
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Q Tl
/ba\/‘k 300
pt 300
J [ 150

k
rk
Tk

Q
W
}wf
Job
épt..,
" Ppt.
pt.

Amount

150
150

150
130
275
130
300
250
150
250
250
250
300
250
250
160
160
250
300

300
185
185
185
165

/mb/Wm 165
" Depl 165

On Ac. .
On Ac: 225
Work 300

anagefl

b g oy 4

163
250
163
250
250
300
250
250
225

225
225
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Date In iD Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out Attn " Block Payme

16-May-i1  9:14 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA
16-May-11  9:14 5668 Sapna SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00

.

. _CHECKED

v e bt
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-May-1  To Date: 17/5/11
1

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block yment Amount
17-May-i1  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI1 HW MH 150 i8:00 (I/A ~ JohWok 150
17-May-11  9:00 4873 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / ob Wark 150
17-May-11  9:00 5460 KKrishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 /A Worik 300
17-May-11  9:01 5220 Rupchand AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C D 275
17-May-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 CA ob Wo! 159
17-May-11 ~ 9:01 5688 Dass KRI  HW MH 150 18:00 /AA J k 150
17-May-11  9:02 3902 chander AR]J CIv HM 300 18:00 K ept. 300
17-May-11 ~ 9:02 5228 Sambati ARI] CIV FH 130 18:00 CA Dep 130
17-May-11  9:02 5633 Ravi vPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1/( n Ac. 250
17-May-11  9:03 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C On Ac. 160
17-May-11  9:03 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
17-May-11  9:03 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 // On Ac 160
17-May-11  9:04 2889 V Phaninder ~VPH ELE Co 300 18:.00 //Q On Ac 300
17-May-11  9:04 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / " OnAc 250
17-May-11 .04 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 13:00 [{ On Ac 300
17-May-11  9:05 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 : % On Ac. 160
17-May-11  9:05 5267 Tirupathiv TRV ~ PLU CcoO 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
17-May-11  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
17-May-11  9:06 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 / ' Work 185
17-May-11  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 {A}C/ pt. 185
17-May-11  9:06 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 /\/C On Ac. 250
17-May-11 907 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /Jz(
17-May-11 ~ 9:07 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR  MH 185 18:00 J ork
17-May-11  9:07 5698 Kalpana MAN EAR  FH T 165 18:00 J}C " Dept
17-May-11 9:08 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 /4 ] orl
17-May-11  9:08 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 /I/C _ J or . 165
17May-11  9:08 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 //C J k 165
17-May-11  9:09 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 / Work 250
17-May-11 ~ 9:09 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 / /ngm 250
17-May-11  9:10 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl co 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
17-May-11 9:10 3133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 f On Ac 225
17-May-ll 9:10 5214 Rabsub IR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
17-May-11 ~ 9:11 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac 225
P7-May-11  9:11 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /I’/C On Ac 225
17-May-11  9:11 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 1800 //C On Ac 225
17-May-11 912 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 [}4 J ork 250
17-May-11  9:12 5692 Chakei RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 / " JobWork 250
17-May-11  9:12 5693 Anjancylu RAJ  ELE MA 250 1&3:00 CA JobWork 250
17-May-11  9:13 5615 RajaChary Rac CAR CcO 300
17-May-11  9:13 5616 VenkatChary Rac CAR MA 250
17-May-11 913 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA_MW '
17-Mag-1l  9:14 5380 MDZahed Zay PLU  Of Chpeid 300

Eéﬂd;y,%ﬁ e e e y . R A T
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MFH - Detailed Aftndence Report From Date: 18-May-1  To Date: 18/5/11
, 1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin -~ -“%Block Payment Amount
18-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 / CA 150
18-May-11  9:00 4378 Ramana KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 /ﬂl 150
18-May-11  9:00 3638 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / 150
18-May-11  9:01 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU cO 300 18:00 /l}g‘ . 300
18-May-11  9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
18-May-11  9:01 5460 K.Krishna KR1 HW CO 300 18:00 )A M 300
18-May-11  9:02 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /‘/C On Ac. 160
18-May-11  $:02 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 % OnAc. 250
18-May-11  9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU ‘MA 250 18:00 )/% Job W 250
18-May-11  9:03 4710 Naresh vPH ELE MH 160 18:00 C i Ac. T 160
18-May-11  9:03 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )f On Ac. 160
13-May-11 9:03 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / ~ OnAc. 250
18-May-11  9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 C On Ac. 300 -
18-May-11  9:04 3604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 ,1/ C On Ac. 300
18-May-i1  9:04 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
ig-May-11  9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 C b Work 185
18-May-11  9:05 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 /!/C Z)eﬁ 185
18-May-11  9:05 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /l/C Pcp/t - 165
18-May-11  9:06 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /\4 165
18-May-11  9:06 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 165 18:00 ,I/ 165
18-May-11  9:06 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 Z/C/
18-May-11  9:07 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 % 2}4
ls-MayQIl 0:07 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 % Job Work
18-May-11  9:07 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 )C/ n AC
18-May-11  9:08 2425 Narasimhulu NAR ~ WEL co 300 18:00 / On Ac.
i8-May-11  9:08 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
18-May-11  9:08 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 J}C On Ac. 150
|8May-11  9:09 5615 RajaChary Rac CAR  CO 300 18:00 % ‘/uf( 300
18-May-11  9:09 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 / J or 250
i8-May-11  9:09 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 CA Jop-Work 250
18-May-11  9:10 3691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 (l/A Jo rk 250
18-May-11  9:10 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /i /i‘k 250
18-May-11 %10 5693 Anjaneyiu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /{ _Joh Work 250
18-May-11  9:11 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
18-May-11  9:11 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac 225
18-May-11  9:11 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 On Ac. 225
18-May-11 ~ $:12 5125  Jyothiram IR PAI cO 300 18:00 Af On Ac. 300
18-May-11  9:12 5450 Janki Ram vPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 / : On Ac. 250
18-May-11 912 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
18-May-11 913 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 //.: AWork 250
18-May-11  9:13 5483 Raju MHR ELE  MA W:‘:—- X 250
18-May-11 013 5683 Hemanth ~ NAR WEL  MA s 1500 eCitepd 250
18-May-11  9:14 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 00 1366 / otk 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-May-1  To Date: 19/5/11
1

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-May-11  9:00 4378 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA %Wm:rk 150
19-May-11 ~ 9:00 5460 K.XKrishna KRl HW co - 300 18:00 1 CA Mork 300
19-May-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /JatrWork 150
19-May-11  9:01 1751 Balaji KRl HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA /g)ylﬁk 150
19-May-11 ~ 9:01 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A n Ac. 160
19-May-11 ~ 9:01 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-May-11  9:02 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ag. 160
19-May-11  9:02 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-May-11  9:02 5633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-May-11  9:03 2839 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
19-May-11  9:03 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 13:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-May-11  9:03 5604 8.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ag- 300
19-May-11  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1C ept. i85
19-May-11  9:04 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-May-11  9:04 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 I C J k 185
19-May-11  9:05 1273  Anjili MAN ~ EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C epL. 165
-19-May-ll 9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /i}p/ 165
19-May-11  9:05 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C J or 165
19-May-11  9:06 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C J 165
i9-May-11  2:06 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 c Mk/ 165
19-May-11  9:06 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1C ) /kn/k 165
19-May-11 907 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR co 300 18:00 1 CA ob Wof] 300 ,
19-May-11  9:07 5616 VenkatChary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA © _46b 250 1D,
19-May-11 ~ 9:07 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA Bb Work 250
19-May-11  9:08 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
19-May-11  9:08 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-May-11  9:08 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
19-May-11  9:09 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ag- 250
19-May-i1  9:09 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 i C /!ob);;/ 300
19-May-11  9:09 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C ) Work~ 250
19-May-11  9:10 5623 Bugaiha TRY PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C I ork 250
19-May-11 %10 5681 Yadi . RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 caA ) ork 250
19-May-11  9:10 5692 Chakri RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Jotf Work 250
19-May-11  9:11 3902 chander ARJ CIV HM 300 18:00 1 CA Dept. 300
19-May-11  9:11 4790 Laiabhwar JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1A Ap;c. 225
19-May-11  9:11 5693 Anjaneylu RA}  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA JobWork 250
19-May-11 912 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18.00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-May-11  9:12 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-May-11 %12 5214 Rabsub R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-May-11  9:13 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAL co 300 300
19-May-11 %13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 300
19-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN  PAl MA 225
19-May-11  9:14 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 248 250
20 May, 2011 ) | Page 1 0f2
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Date In 1 Name Cont Type Skih  Wage Out ~Atin Block Payment Amount
19-May-11  9:14 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A Job 250
m Ac. 25

19-May-11  9:14 5683 Hemanth NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 /C/

roject Manager/Engg.
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M,w ESTATES |

MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 13/5/11 ToDate:  19/5/11
Contrac'g_cr Name B B. Bassappﬁa iPamter) )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records} Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) {2 detail reco Sum 4
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician} (6 detai Sum 19
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill TH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum i2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skiil' = FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail Sum

Contractor Name - Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (10 detail rec Sum

Contractor Name K .Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 28
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 28
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber) = =]
Payment Type Job Work F — Checled ‘&\55

20 May, 2011 -




Worker Skill CcO

tifiod by!

Gugém msm*ry .

E-.

. ' 1o
oje .anag%@é. m 20105—" l’\)
ALPNE £8TAIES ﬁLPﬁ%‘faﬂ; s_‘:sm?% }

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6

Contractor Name 7 Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Weider)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA ,

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 23
“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 23

Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (3 detai Sum ) 6

Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) B B

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum. 5

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Raja Chary {Carpentor) (10 detail ¢ Sum 15

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records}) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum o4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum ’ 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (14 detail records) Sum 17

Contractor Name Sunitha {Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum |

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = _Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum # heetoed Yoee 4

Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber) i

Payment Type J ob Work E

20 May, 2011 .
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for Payment Type' =_Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) © Sum 9

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 14
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi.V(Plumber) (13 detail re Sum 18

Contractor Name V .Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Surn 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records} Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 54

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Phanendar (Electrician) (24 detai Sum 54

Grand Total 275
fby:
W
it Marager
. Audit) L
artified by: i o o

oject'Manager/Engg. e

ALPHE £STAIES

= ESTAT oo

ATES |

Asst. Admin, Mlpne e
Alpine Esturey

] :
R R A M Ay VR ¢
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From: 13/5/11 To: 19/5/11

MFH - Cement Register Report

Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

‘ / _TiMay-11 w0 Wat_gl;_;ooﬂng Wdc_ o 3 Security
19May-11  10:00 €A W()rk PW Phil g/sﬁity
/ = '

Cement Reg. No

.- e

— .. _CHECKED Certificayy
|  GUANTITY/QUALITY VJ%&’

Bl Sty |
A
i?@l@ﬁ\’ /l | SSL A¥min, Managey

Al
f}ﬁf'g, li S#ates

Pr je’“t ﬁ!"iaﬂagnrf}: ag.

' ___ALPNE ESTAIES &Lm Essmm__)

T R —

Checkey ',"

S P S ,,,,i),a,gg_l_a.f_.l_

200 May, 2011



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 19/5/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bag

Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC @Aﬁail i'écords) o
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (48 etait records) o B
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantify in bags

Summar}.r for 'Cement Grade' = OPC °C Grade (355 detail records)_' -
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summargrfc;r‘C‘chent Grade' = PPC Grade (1 detail records)
Sum -174

Grand Total -i74

;u-..._,,,

Cartifiod by. L C?*%FCKED Cc?@*ﬁi{i by:
SO gmwamm g ] 'MQM—
Pr je; iﬁanaseﬂ) ngg. ~—ﬁ@f !0 Asst: dmiz. “yian'ager
i- &‘!E t ‘!\i CS MNF Eﬁf&??g A!p!ne Sl‘ites
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From:

MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date

Mw\\ J3¥ay-11
: JEEVCAT

84
g

Manne

Mﬂmoa

S =11
kaw I _._r»@k\z ﬂ”ﬁrmnﬁvﬁmﬁoq

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Lo
Ew\ }

hapathy ﬁmcﬁ .
AAQ 2847 17:3 17:38 .

m»t Ny
%ﬁ

ct Manager/&ngg.

ALPINE EQTAT

.
»

=S8

20 May, 2011

13/5/11
Vehicle No Start Stop

8421452

-

_CHECKED __

Gl TrYviQUALITY

SUNUIUUONS. U S| S

To: 19/5/11

Work Desc

Debris

G;Lg\ _.h<a__=a at Ph-i1 B & C Estate

@&o o0

29 14:00_— 18:

mk'uuo 00— NU\H
2 04

t Ph-1I B & C Estate

o

Diese -
e

e gy

ey,
ks S atrree gy

Quantity

A1) _per hour
A 700_per hour
ke 170-pering

1

Rate Units

170 per trip

Amount
(4 U1
2800
170
179

Page 1 of 1




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate e
Fine Sand VIW (Big) : 769.6
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morum Mud in cft 0
Stone Dust in cft 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW {Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 2.7

_CHECKED ertifiz

w;.fmw,i;a SEATY \igv\&
'zﬁ;g E 2@)105‘?” Asst. A min. Manager

5
i .
e Alpine Estntes
BLPNE £5TATES |

- A ol A at r——

20 May, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 13/5/11 To: 19/5/11
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount /\
\\_\qz%%: 7:44_Kiran Enterprises Fins8and VIW (Big) 21245 AP29UT609°  Paty—  Security” 16327.064 ,\
;m\En ,8%.. E“amymrs_mgm Enterprises W&Kwnnwm in Nos 5000 N%\Mum w%.. mnnaﬂl 13500 r\
A By E APZ8TA 536  Party - Seourity _—— 13500

q\«%a.&.: S 134 \«wr\é_sqﬁmseaa R ,\\cm_a in Nos

[

oA

'

AT o a aenr

CHECKED

L van

GUghTIYY I G Ty .h

Sy (O :
— [ MMQ,?O/%: _.
ALPONE ESTATES

et

Cerkifiad by:

Page | of 1
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?:ﬂ: - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No

e

195

o

N Y

\Q\ ;-@&A\_. 10:30 Krishna Traders

N i..gmw.

13Md-11

:\3@ KrishaeTra
M\E\a.‘z&-: 11:00 x%qa -
192 -z_mi“:uo K a%\ _
93 a,.z\mf:.‘,_ 12:00 Keisfina Tradeis
MayH  10:00 Krishna Praders

\:\ 10:30, Shefmykha €ol

14-Ma

Date Time Supplier

Tishpa-Fraders

10:00

14-May11 “_kga%a

16-May-11

16-May-11

m%\:zww\:\ 10:00 KrishaaTraders ™

201

18-May-11

:.H%‘_\
14-May-11
198 T %

11:00 Kiishna Traders
11:30 Nandi Autofob
12; rishna Traders
17:30 Ratna Aluminim
17:30 Ratna Aluminim

17:30 Ratna Aluminim

17.36-Taina >_=_=m_a\

17:30 Ratrta Aluminim
17:30 Ratna Aluminim
17:30 Ratna Aluminim
17:30 Ratna Aluminim

15:00 S c:%m.na_.ﬂ

%\; \3.\_\_ a”ocamag

203,

18-May-11
18-May-11 .-

15:00 Kissan Drip Irrig

15:00 E%.m_im

Wou\xw@\:\ 15:00 Kissan Drip Irrig
;

ders .

\\

From:

Category Item Desc

\Aﬁ ito

&o I"x6"
Cl 1 1/2"
HIET

és&a Frames SLD

13/5/11 To: 19/5/11

Size Quantity Units  Brand
Re r i"x 12" 3 No
_ ..\\.. -
Siding Rod \ Em\.
ing-wheel “1 -
\Og\ﬁa\i ..\ZO»\ Vi
Hacksaw Blade 10 Nos.
Anchor Bolt: 10mm .ﬁ\@w
B/R Polish Utr o Mo
2003 . 5 No-
\ 1 aVO\ i
2 o

\:

1200x120

226 Nos

uminimum Frames SLD  1500x[19 6 Nos
1200x120 I3 Nos

1200x750 6 Nos

900x1950 &3 Nos

1200x196 3 Nos

1200x750 124 Nos

1500x119 84 Nos

. E\m

w\zom.

@a\_@m:ﬂm«: .
. CHE

062 By Eﬁ\\.

-y

DCNo V. No- Del. By -ﬂo@&-&n{.
OM_\\mw Hagd—" i Security
By Hand_ N Goud— Security
-~
%\ N@owd  Security
o9 ByHaad—  Titupathi~  Scourity
b\%\\. By Hgad—" me.j\\\mwn&q
wm\»f\. By Hand- «Bmappa Security

icm&

376__—ByAuto—  JRa¥ _ Security
g“\“\z&m\\ ) Nmroaﬁ_\»\l\ Security
065—"By Hand#~ Nmsgnurlllmmmc._.zw
_Bybike Rafa~ Security

.oma\ ByHand—"  Rajus—""" Securitd ™
029 By DCM Party Security
029 By DCM Party Security
029 By DCM Party Security
029 — By DCM ﬂl.mMMQ Security
029 By DCM Party Security
029 By DCM Party Security
029 By DCM Party Security
029 ByDCM ° ~  Paity Security
070 . ByHasé—  Zatwd ~  Security
@ . E@@mm. ﬂ\m.i&r\ll\. Security
9448 AP29T9966 —Shiva Security
ﬁ AP Ngm «Shiva Security
666—"" AP29T 9965  Shiva Security

Security
R SV

20 May, 2011
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.uwoum =i Manager/thg
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Inward No

A 18-May-11
203~ 18-May-11

T

18-May:1+ 15:00

% 18-May-11

307 _\m.z_M«\s\ -
%3@5\
@o\a-gw«\_\_ ‘
21 E.zm&;\_

Date Time Supplier

15:00 Kissan Drip Irrig
15:00 Kissan Drip Irrig
15:00 mRBg.dﬂ»WPmrzna

10 W%Hmanww
T :aﬁc:a
:wbo\aéﬁm

15:00 %wa Enterp”

15:00_Hari xE

Plojecit manager/Engg.
ALMME £STHIES

20 May, 2011

Category Item Desc
\2%M

E\Evn
%@:x cSR Delton

Ad Paper White

Ea_&m%x

Diesel

Ea.m\i:d
?giﬁ 7720

P

Lo

| CHECKED

Size Quantity Units
k&ﬁ\ 180 _Nos
Gpom %Yzaw
500mtr— 2 Bundiés

2 Pkt .
T

6 dles
3 Bundles

\

455mpss

w&%ﬁiﬁ%&ﬁ ,m

. By

p

2810570 |

|

Brand

3

DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
666 APEIT9966° Shiva Security
Qll_u 29E9966-  Shiva Security
.E\.‘ %@omm \\ws‘_%m.\m.l.’ mnoEmQ
E AP 29F9966  Shiva . Security
.\le.ﬁan N.Goud — Seourity
% AAQ284T BERau Security
-bub\x. By Bard Ry w....m.ME:Q
%;.\ " APSP9966  Shidi—  Seourity
g\ AP 2919566 Spive—"  Security

Assi. ..w

nip, Manager
Alpine Estates

,: _ummnuwomu




MFH - Outward Report

No Date

14-May-11
9 - 14-May-11
14-May-11

16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11
16-May-11

k 16-May-11

13-May-I1T

14-May-11

Time To Location
16:45 ..\gmvmnvsm\ )
11:00  Green Towers
11:00
11:
11:00

Green Towers

Green n.biﬁm\
Green Towers

11:00  Green Towers

11:00  Green Towers

11:42  Green Wood Estate
1142 Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wogd-Estate

E‘m\ Green Wood Estate

11:42  Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wood Estate
11:42  Green Wood Estate

11:42  Gieen Wood Estates
_m-ZiW 1 zw\oaoas Wood Estates

11:42 Green Wood Estates

From:

13/5/11 To: 19/5/11
Item Categor Item Desc Item Size
%Sqm wm%N%\

Parking Tiles

gr
kbm\

=

S
%e\wdo_. ¥xmm
inggs-
Pt
FveRopid
Plaimiee

|

egid Bend
\vﬁ_wo\n\ﬂ\“ma Elbow 90,
45 Deggrees Bend
aﬁzﬁww PV Eﬂ.\ ,
Plug Dummys PV ™ 30mm
Rnﬁﬁ PV
end

-~

i

“Byeer m.\ﬁ\aia\
E&coﬂ
En
..v‘\vvku\m_vos_ ﬁ”_\_«—E\

63mm_

%Ema Tee
. Es&a PV %

F
{

[ _ChECKED

i

[ QUBNTITY I Guaiiry |
[

By | Dy
M. mm&aa :J
| _ALPINE ESTATES

e ——

-

Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
Ao 3232 ABI3X 4636 m.g,_ Shiva
20N 33 AP29T9966 BNasingh ¢ Naresh
;\mm@% 3233 AR29TT066 B -Narsingh Naresh
< 4 Begs 3233 — AP25F9966 e\w.\zm\aﬂ@ Naresh
\_\z¢. 3233 — AP2979966% B.Narsingh Naresh
Ebw 3233 — AP Nwm.\@m.&m ~B.Narsingh Naresh
TaNos 333 AP29T9966 BNarsingh  MNaresh
19465 32— @m%& B.Narsingh Naresh

0s 3 AR2919966 < B Narsingh Naresh
W‘W\“Mm ‘%mk\ AR25T 9966 W\mlﬁmm:m: Naresh
gm 3234~ TAP29T9966 BNasingn  Naresh
100_Nes~ SX\\I\ AP 29T 9966 B.Narsingh Naresh
96 Nos— 3234 AP 29T 9966 B Narsingh Naresh
H6Nos  3234—"  AP29T9966 B.Narsingh Naresh
54 Nos 3234 __AP29T9966 B.Narsingh Naresh
E& 3234 AP 29T 9966 B.Narsingh Naresh
T aa-flos v AFT5T 9966 B Narsingh ~ Maresh
\v\zm \ﬁ.a AR29TT066 BNaEingh  Navesh
\em\_@m 5 — AP2SF9966 BNl Naresh
149 MNos 3235 AP29R9965 B.Narsingh Naresh

I
v

ey

i

[
o

s
AVa

L
T P ST Lt bea e g4

auags; |

Checked by:

20 May, 2011
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 13.05.2011 to 19.05.2011

{ ONE WEEK)}
TOTAL
SL NO | QTR.NG |NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NAME | ROOM | ELEC. | Lo chgs | Tv cHes | MUSIC! rent &
RENT | CHGS. SYS. CHARGES
1 AE-01 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [ 0 0 0
2 AE-02 Vacant Vacant 4] 1] 0 0 0 0
3 AE-03 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 AE-04 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o] 0
5 AE-05 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
6 AE-06 Vacant Vacant ] 0 1] 0 [¢] 0
7 | AEO7 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 /
8 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 G5 f
9 AE-09 Vacant Vacant [¢] +] 0 0 0 0 e
10 | AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85, |
1 AE-11 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 1]
12 AE-12 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 +] 1]
13 | AE-13 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 AE-14 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 1] 0 0
15 AE-15 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 AE-16 Vacant Vacant 0 Q 0 4] -0 0
17 AE-17 Vacant Vacant Q 0 1] 0 ] 0
18 AE-18 Generator Company 0 0 0 0 0 Q
19 AE-19 | - Vacant Vacant [} 0 0 0 0 ]
20 | AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
2t | AE-2 Dass krishna 50 15 0 0 0 85
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
23 | AE-23 Chandraiaha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 30 115 {
24 | AE-24 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 AE-25 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Q
26 | AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o~
27 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 AE-28 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 | AE-29 Santosh A Jyothl Babu 50 | 15 20 0 30 115 /
30 | AE-30 ismall A Jyothi Babu 50 | 15 0 0 0 655~
31 AE-31 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 "] 0 0
32 AE-32 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 1] 0 Q
33 | AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 | 15 0 0 0 65,/
24 AE-34 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 [\] 0
35 | AE35 Shubhash A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85~
36 AE-38 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 1]
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 o) 0 4]
|38 AE-38 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 | AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85"
40 | AE-4D Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 AE-42 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 g 0
43| AE-43 Gagan A Jyothi babu 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
44 AE-d4 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 o] 0 4]
45 AE-45 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 AE-48 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Q0
47 1 AE-47 A Syothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 65,
48 | AE-48 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o o
49 | AE49 Kishan Raj Kishan Raj 50 15 0 0 ) 557
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 | AE-51 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
_ 52 AE-52 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 4] 0 0
53 AE-53 Vagant Vacant Q 0 0 0 0 0
54 AE-54 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
§5 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o]

A
P

%

vianager
Asgt A




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 13.05.2041 to 19.05.2011

{ ONE WEEK)

i3] AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
57 | AES7 Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 Bs<
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 1] Q 0 65
59 | AE-59 Veerander Hanumanthu 50 15 20 0 30 115 Vé/
Y AE-60 Y.Ramesh Hanumanthu 50 15 0 0 0 65 4
61 | AE-61 Indra Chary 50 15 20 0 0 85,
82 | AE®2 Hari Kailash A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 0 65"
63 AE-63 G.Ramesh Hanumanthu 50 15 7] o 0 65
64 AE-84 Vacant Vacant [+] 0 0 0 0 1]
65 | AEss Sunil A Jyothi baby 50 | 15 0 0 0 65 /
66 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 4] 0 [¢] 0 0
67 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 ¢] 0 0
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 1] Q0 0 o 0
69 AE-59 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o] 0
70 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
T2 AE-72 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o) 0 o] 0
73 | AET73 Rajesh Kaitash 50 15 0 0 0 85°
74 | AE-74 Nandu Kallash 50 15 0 0 0 65"
75 | AE7S Gambeer Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65/
76 | AE-78 Annaram Kailash 50 | 15 20 0 0 85,/
77 | AE77 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85/,
78 | AE-78 Saraswathi Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 657
79 | AETS Sravan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85.”
80 | AE-80 Govardhan Kailash 50 15 0 30 0 954
81 | AE-81 Suresh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65,
82 | AE-B2 Ganulal Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
g3 | Acs3 Chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 867,
84 | AE-84 Rajesh Kailash 56| 15 0 0 0 65/ /1
85 | AE-85 Urmila Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85/
8 | AE-86 Mang| Kailash .50 15 20 0 0 85,
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 1]
88 | AEs8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q 0 0
90 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 4] 0 0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0
92 | AE-92 Shashi R.Babu Rao 50 15 20 0 0 854/
93 | AE-03 Aadhi A Jyothi babuy 50 15 0 0 0 657
94 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 i} 0 o
895 AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 1]
9% | AE®95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o [/ o

GRAND TOTAL 2870

. { - Ce -
L. MW&QKED
 QUATTTYIQuaLITY |
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Aug-1  To Date: 4/8/11
1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Atin Biock Payment Amount
04-Ang-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KR} HwW MH 180 18:00 1 CAﬁWoﬂ( 180
04-Apg-11 9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRi HW 16,0] 350 18:00 1 CA "Mo!‘)W k 350
04-Aug-11  9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1 CA /J@zk 180
04-Aug-11  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 160 18:00 1 CA /)eﬁ 160
04-Aug-11  9:01 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  Clv MA 325 18:00 I CA ‘)l)e"i. 325
04-Aug-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1 CA J ork 180
04-Aug-11  9:02 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU co 350 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 350
04-Aug-11 9:02 5275 Rajmouli TRY PLU MA 275 18:00 1 CA /leh/ . 275
04-Aug-11  9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 CA 0b Wi 275
04-Aug-tl  9:03 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA. 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
04-Aug-11  9:03 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
04-Aug-11  9:03 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 I CA J ork 175
Gd-Ang-11  9:04 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
04-Aug-11  9:04 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ag. 175
04-Aug-11  9:04 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
04-Aug-I1  9:05 2425 Narasimhulu. NAR WEL  CO 350 18:00 I C On Ac,~ 350
04-Aug-11  9:05 3902 chander ARI Clv HM 350 18:00 1 CA /)ept/ 350
04-Aug-11  9:05 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 C C OnAc. 300 ‘
04-Aug-11  %:06 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 I C On Ac. 185
O0d-Aug-11  9:06 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
04-Aug-11  9:06 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 350 18:00 1 C On Ac. 350
04-Aug-f1  9:07 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Aug-11  9:07 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 350 18:00 1 C On Ac
04-Aug-11  9:07 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 215
04-Aug-11  9:08 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Ac, ' 450
G4-Aug-11 908 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Ac. 450
04-Aug-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 I A On Ac. 450
04-Aug-11 9:09 3785 Abdhiram JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
04-Aug-11  9:09 3786 Manu JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2060
04-Aug-11  9:09 3787 Sanjay JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 1A On Ac. 450
04-Aug-1F 9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 1 C ork 190
04-Aug-11  9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 1 C J ork 190
04-Aug-11 910 5116 lanardhan JAN  TIL co 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
(4-Ang-11 11 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 I C Job-Work 170
04-Aug-11  9:t1 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 1 C obWork 190
04-Aug-11 911 3702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 1C Job-Work 170
04-Aug-11  9:12 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 170 18:00 1C JobMork 170
04-Aug-11  9:12 4046 BabuRao JR PAT MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275 :
04-Aug-il  9:12 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
04-Aug-11 913 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Aug-11 9:13 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 350 18:00 1C On Ac. 350
04-Aug-11  9:13 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI .

04-Aug-11  9:14 5136 Mahanth JR PAl

-Os-Kuéust, 2011
ertified by - CHECKE
/ GUANTITY QUAS

| B Lo
Project Manager/Engg. ﬁ o 5‘{
t . ALPNE ESTATES v e

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

er————an b A A b




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
04-Aug-I1  9:14 5662 Raju BSP PAI MA 275 18:00
Od-Aug-11  9:14 5663 Narshima BSP  Pal MH 180 18:00
04-Aug-11  9:15 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Cco 350 18:00
04-Aug-11 915 5462 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 275 18:00

CHECKED
8, A IANTITY FRUASTY
i
/ — ﬂ'af”:sf
Project Manager/Engg. - \ }
ALOMFE SRTLIZES WW‘% )

035 August, 2011

Payment Amount
On Ac.
On Ac.

-
Job
n Ac,

Certified by:
J@L.

Asst. Admin, Ma nager

Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report : From Date: 29-Jul-11  To Date: 29/7/11
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn/Block Payment  Amount
I C

29-Jul-1§ 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A Work 180

29-Jul-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW Cco 350 18:00 /I/C .-/JArk 350

29-Jul-11  9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /‘.@ /«Jﬁrk 130
(8]

26-Jul-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH 180 18:00 1/6 b Work 180
29-Jul-11  9:01 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /i/C On Ac. ) 300
29-Jul-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 )4'\ " Job 180
29-Jul-l1 9:02 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /1( n Ac, 300
29-Jul-11 9202 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 175 §8:00 )/{ On Ac 175
29-ful-11 9:02 5710 Bi1aradwaj NAR  WEL MA 360 18:00 /% On Ac 300
28-Jui-tt 9:03 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 )/C On Ac 350
29-Jul-11 9:03 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 350 18:00 % On Ac 350
29-Jul-11 9:03 3633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Ac 275
29-Jul-11 904 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 (/C On Ac. 275
29-3ul-11  9:04 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 )/C On Ac. 183
29-Iut-11  9:04 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 )/C On Ac, 185
26-lul-t1 9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 160 18:00 %A /vpt/ - [60
29-Jul-i1  9:05 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 }C{f\ _./Bwi/ 325
29-Jul-11  9:05 4046 BabuRao JR PAIL MA 275 18:00 % © On Ac. 275
29-Jul-11  9:06 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 (l/C On Ac, 275
29-jul-11 906 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 275 18:00 /C( 275
29-Jul-11  9:06 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 % 275
26-Jub-11  9:07 3902 chander ARJ CIlV  HM 350 18:00 A et ' 350
29-Jul-!1 9:07 3267 TirupathiV TRY  PLU CcO 350 18:00 /I/CA N 350
29-Jul-11  9:07 3623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 /CX (l@lrﬁk 275
29-Jul-11 9:08 3789 Jiinarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 {I/A On Ac. 450
29-Jul-11 9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 450
29-hul-11 908 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 J/CA Wo;k 275
29-Jul-11  9:09 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 J/A On Ac, 450
29-Jul-E! 9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 350 18:00 (I/A On Ac. 350
29.Jul-11 9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 (I/C Jol 190
29-Jul-11  9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 [I/C JobWork 190
29-Jul-1t - 9:10 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 170 18:00 /r/c }b)w‘o‘tk 170
29-Jul-11 901 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 /I/C )H’m'rk 170
29-Jul-11  9:11 5029 Bissappa VPH  ELE MA 275 1800 ,I/C On Ac, 275
29-Jul-11 911 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 350 18:00 z/C On Ag : 350
29-Jul-11 912 5618 Samila ___"Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 /I/CA <Job Work 275
29-Jut-11 9112 5619 Rudhar + Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 CA Wor : 275
29-Jui-El 9:12 5621 Inder // Rac : Work 175

Cerﬁ%‘ieﬂy:

F:age 1 of 1
Asst. Admia. Manager

Alnine Estates

FrojastManager/Bingg.
o ALPNE £STATZS

e et e vt A |
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 30-Jul-11  To Date: 30/7/11

Date In ID ~° Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment  Amount
30-Tul-11 9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 180 18:00 (l/C /ﬁork 180
30-Jul-1l  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 350 18:00 /I'/CA -/Iemrk 350
30-Jul-t1 9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 18¢ 18:00 / M { 180
30-hul-11 - 9:01 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 180 18:.00 4}(;{ Work 180
30-Jul-1t 9:01 5267 Tirupathi.v TRV  PLU Co 350 18:00 %ﬂ% W 350
30-Jul-t1 9:01 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 C b Work 180
30-dul-11 - 9:02 5275 Rajmouli TRV ~ PLU MA 275 18:00 A Work 275
30-Jul-11 - 9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 /I/C B ork 275
30-Jul-11 9:02 5647 Pinty NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
30-Jui-t1 9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 )/C On Ac 300
30-Jul-11 9:03 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 /( On Ac. 175
30-Jul-11 9:03 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 [8:00 //C On Ac 360
30-Jul-1  9:04 2425 Narasimhuls NAR WEL co 350 18:00 I/C/ On Ac 350
30-Jul-11  9:04 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 }/A J ork 450
30-hl-11 904 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 I/A )b,\uork 450_
30-Jul-I1  9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 ‘]/(,( On Ac 275 -
30-Jul-11 9:05 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 A JobAork

30-dul-11 9:05 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 350 18:00 / On Ac

30-Jul-11 9:06 2889 V Phaninder  VPH ELE Co 350 18:00 )/C On Ac

30-Jul-11  9:06 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 185 1&:00 (Y{ On Ac

30-Jul-11 9:06 3412 Lokesh 'VPH  ELE MaA 275 18:00 % On Ac.

30-ul-11 907 2748 Raimun PKL IV FH 160 18:00 C Dept”

30-Jul-1F 9:07 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  Civ MA 325 18:00 (ié /‘[/)e;(y

30-Jul-t]1  9:07 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 275 18:00 (l'{ On Ac.

30-hul-11 908 5049 Villag SUN  PA! MA 275 18:00 /I/C On Ac.

30-lul-1T - 9:08 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 275 18:00 -i’{ On Ac.

30-Jul-11 9:08 3211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 //c On Ac.

30-hul-11 909 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 ‘)/C (J,ob";‘vork 190
30-Jul-11 - 9:09 3707 D.Narsingyedh Man  EAR MH 96 18:00 /l/C Work/ 190
30-Jul-Fl 9:09 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 350 18:00 ‘/Cf\ }p(./ 350
30-dul-11 910 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 % M 170
30-Jul-1t 9:10 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 //CA ] ork 275
30-Jub-11 0 9:10 5621 Inder Rac’  CAR MH 175 18:00 A J ork [75
30-Jul-Hd 911 3618 Samila Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 /i/CA Mrk 275
30-Jul-11 9:1F 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 450 18:00 A On Ac. 450
30-Jul-11 911 5707 Mushraf

30-Jul-11 9:12 5380 M.D.Zahed

' jfied by:
Fg;c Manager/Engg.

LRBERRINES.

(27, Asst. Admin, Manager
& i ayeepe SIS S A‘lpinc t ¥

Certifieg by:
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-Aug-1  To Date: 1/8/11
1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil - Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
01-Aug-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 180 18:00 //CA Work 180
Ol-Aug-ll 900 5460 KKrishia ~ KRI HW  ¢o 350 18:00 % /dﬁv 5 350
Ol-Aug-11  9:00 35685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 1 ‘%— 180
01-Aug-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 180 18:00 C /ﬁ(ww 180
01-Aug-11  9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRY PLU MA 275 18:00 % /)ﬁ(wuk 275
Ol-Aug-tl  9:0t 5688 Dass KRIi HW MH [80 18:00 %( ' Work 180
Ol-Ang-11  9:02 5267 Tirupathi. v TRV PLU CO 350 18:.00 C. Wo 350
0l-Aug-11 902 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 /4/ W::: 275
O0T-Aug-11  9:02 5647 Pinty NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac 300
D1-Aug-11  9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
0l-Aug-11  9:03 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 1/(,/ On Ac 175
01-Aug-11  9:03 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 I/C/ On Ac. 300
OL-Aug-11  9:04 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 % O Ac. 350
O0l-Aug-1t  9:04 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE. HM 350 18:00 }/C On Ac. 350
01-Aug-11  9:04 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 /I/C On_Ac. 275
0l-Aug-11  9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE. Ma 275 1800 /I/C On Ac. 275
Ol-Aug-11  9:05 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 % On Ac. 185
01-Aug-11  9:05 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 % On Ac. 275
0l-Aug-11  9:06 2889 V Phaninder  VPH ELE CO 350 18:00 )/C '
01-Aug-tl  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 C
0i-Aug-11  9:06 3902 chander ARIJ Civ HM 350 18:00 CA
Ol-Aug-1t  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 //c
0l-Aug-11  9:07 1274 Syanthafah MAN  EAR MH 190 18:00 /l/C
01-Aug-11  9:07 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 170 18:00 /'14
Ol-Aug-1l 908 3789 limarayan  JAN  TIL  Ma 450 18:00 %
01-Aug-11  9:08 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 %
0l-Aug-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 )/A
0l-Aug-t]  9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 350 18:00 /l/A
Ol-Aug-11  9:09 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 /l/A
O01-Aug-1t  9:09 5619 Rudhar Rag CAR MA 275 18:00 CA
0l-Aug-11  9:10 5618 Samila Rac  CAR  MA 275 13:00 A7CA
0l-Aug-11 910 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 CA
Ol-Aug-tl  9:10 5662 Raju BSP  pa] MA 275 18:00 )/A
Of-Aug-l1 911 5330 M.DZahed zay pLU co 350 18:00 PN
Ol-Aug-ll 911 5462 Srinuy BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 LA

Ol-Aug-11  9:11 5659 MNarayana BSP

itied by: HECKED 4 Certifieij:
Projec Managefl'_f"- g9. y fﬁﬁd I Asst. Admin. Mansager
ALP:ME ESTAIES . ¢ —;i Alpine Estates
WAooy T ALPOGE ESTATES | '
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Ang-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-1t
02-Aug-1t1
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-1t1
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Avg-11
02-Aug-11
(2-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11
02-Aug-11

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
G:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
909
9:09
9:09
9:10
10
10

D
5460
5685
5688
5267
5275
5623
5647
5700
5710
2425
4953
5412
1105
2889
4710
5462
5659
5662
5618
5621
5663
3789
5192
4743
5116
5136
1274
4046
5125
1273
3707
5380

Name
K.Krishna
B.Balaram
Dass
Tirupathi,V
Rajmouli
Bugaiha
Pinty
G.Sai Kumar
Bharadwaj
Narasimhulu
Raj Kumar
Lokesh
Rambabu
V- Phaninder
Naresh
Srinu
Narayana
Raju
Samila
Inder
Narshima
Jitnarayan
mahinder
Hirawar
Janardhan
Mahanth
Syanthaiah
BabuRao
Jyothi ram
Anjili
[ Narsingyadh
M.D.Zahed

Project Manager/Engg.
ALTNF SRTAITS

03 Augu.s!,-?"{-)-l 1

R eanid

Cont
KRI
KRI
KRIi
TRV
TRV
TRV
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
VYPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
BSP
BSP
BSP
Rac
Rac
BSP
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JR
MAN
JR
JR
MAN
Man
Zay

TFype
HwW
HW
HW
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAL
PAl
PAl
CAR
CAR
PAl
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
EAR
PAI
PAl
EAR
EAR
PLU

From Date:
Skill Wage

Cco 350
MH 180
MH 180
CcO 350
MA 275
MA 275
MA 300
MH 175
MA 300
CO 350
MA 300
MA 275
MA 275
CO 350
MH 185
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 175
MH 180
MA 450
MA 450
MA 450
CO 350
MA 275
MH 190
MA 275
co 350
FH 110
MH 180
CO 350

02-Aug-1  To Date: 2/8/11
1

Out Atin lock P ent
18:00 1 ¢ ‘://Eéiizlrk
18:00 //C\ /ﬁo <
18:00 ¢ ] K
18:00 ,,r’TEA( ;/;BﬂVTVSrk
18:00 4”/}( 3 K
18:00

18:00 & On Ac,

18:00

C
£8:00 é/,k’?f/

£8:00
£8:00 {/;/ff
£8:00 ()//Ef

On Ac

On Ac

On Ac

On Ac

18:00 14 On Ac.
/ On Ac

On Ac

On Ac

On Ac

On Ac

=
S

18:00 C

18:00 4)/?5
18:00 (/r’?(

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Amount
350
180
180
350
275
275
300
175
300
350
300
275
275
350
i85
275

Asst. A min.Manager
Alpine Estates

Page | of i
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Aug-1  To Date: 3/8/11
1

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
03-Aug-11  9:.00 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 {/B On Ac. 275
03-Avg-11 900 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 / On Ac. 185
03-Aug-11  9:00 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11  9:01 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 /)lé/;/ On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11  9:01 2889 V-Phaninder VPH ELE Co 350 18:00 ¥C On Ac. 350
03-Aug-11  9:01 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MIH [85 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 185
03-Aug-fl  9:02 3462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 //A On Ac. 275
03-Aug-tl  9:02 3659 Narayana BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11  9:02 5662 Raju BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11  9:03 35267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CO 350 18:00 C 'aab’Wc}rk 350
03-Aug-11  9:03 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 275 18:.00 C /ﬁgr‘v\(—'ork 275
03-Aug-1F 9:03 5663 WNarshima BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 / On Ac. 180
03-Aug-1t  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 160 18:00 //(:X 4)2@;” 160
03-Aug-1t  9:04 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 325 18:00 ZI/CA /Dept’ 325
03-Aug-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PL_U MA 275 18:00 /]/CA Job Work 275
03-Aug-11  9:05 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 275 1800 m Work 275
03-Aug-11  9:05 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 1800 )/C 0b Work 275
03-Aug-11  9:05 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 % Aﬁ;k 175
03-Aug-11  9:06 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 //Ce\ On Ac. 3
03-Aug-11 906 4953 Ragj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
03-Aug-11  9:06 5700 G:Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 E8:00 [I/C On Ac. 175
03-Aug-11 %07 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 )/A On Ag, 450
03-Aug-11 907 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /I/C On Ag, 300
03-Aug-11  9:07 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 //C On Ac. 300
03-Aug-11  9:08 3789 litnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 % On Ac. 450
03-Aug-I1  9:0% 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
03-Aug-11  9:08 5379 Sagar JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 /1) On Ac. 200
03-Aug-11  9:09 3902 chander ARJ  CIV HM 350 18:00 /z/éA De 150
03-Aug-11 909 5116 Janarghan JAN TIL CO 350 18:00 /A On Ac. 350
03-Aug-11 9:09 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 350 18:00 % On Ac. 350
03-Aug-11 910 4046 BabuRao JR PA] MA 275 18:00 /)/C On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11 910 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MaA 275 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11 910 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 275 18:00 I/C/ On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11 %11 35012 Laxman SUN PAL MA 275 18:00 /lf On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11 %11 3125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 350 18:00 )/( On Ac. 3350
03-Aug-t1 91t 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 {l/( On Ac. 275
03-Aug-11 %12 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 /l( {J()la-‘Wo_rk 170
03-Aug-11  9:12 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 C Mrk 190
03-Aug-11  9:12 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man LI . LT JobrWok—" 190
03-Aug-11  9:13 3380 M.D.Zahed Zay Work 330

CHEC Certified by:

ol 2/
ALPNE ESTATES | 7 e wTaa ¥ . Alpine Estates
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 29/7/11

Cement Reg. No

Date

(n*z’s;/ (/29:]1”-1 1

/29-’;&1-11 ‘

30<Ji-11

Time Issued For Cement Grade

}O/’ Hoprding Boards Pur  PPE Grade

y» arble work PPC Grade
10:30 '/‘DH'(Work /PP/C Grade

e

}J—n’lil i }0 TMork /PFC Grade

1 .
Ql-Aug-11 }0&}»" ‘TilesWork l/PE_C Grade
-Atg-1 | 10; Martife work

\

’)Gﬂ/ P‘ﬁx;ing ‘/PBG Grade

PPC Grade
10:09.. Tiles"Work /PBGGradc
& . TriLWWork PPC Grade

14:00 Ti‘lgs,\'a‘ork y'/PBGGL‘ack:

3 THE Work PPC Grade
el

9:30 Tiles Work Grade
/ - M

CHECKED

ified by: QUANTITY FQUAITY
3 Lo '
' Bl Shef
Pr jec'Manager/-ngg. - 2WE EXETATES |
ALP'NE EST/A T ZS ALPINE EBTATES

05 August, 2011

To: 4/8/11
Block No Quantity Issued By
Nacharam Security

Security

»

b

Security

ecurity

PH

o

curity
CUrily
urity

ecurity

3

ecurity

Curity

R

SCurity.

A
A

A

A

A .
A /
C

A

C

A

A

ecurity

Asst. Admiy,
Alpine Estateg

. _Pége 1of1

PRSI S A, GRS B e € b

Manager




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 04/08/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

-S-u.ﬁrmary for "Cement Gi Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
0

Sum

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)
0

Sum
Cement Grade
Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (3
0

OPC Grade

detail records)

Sum

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantlty in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Gragde (2096 detail records)_

Sum -188
Grand Total -188
%‘{ WK E
artified by:
wg«mwm}ﬁuw
* Ay i
Project Manager/En g. -—ﬁ@; S‘fﬁk‘jq ! {imin. Manager
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  29/7/11 To:  4/8/11

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Rate Units Amount
138 29daFil  CHBhikshapathy Tractor " AAO2847 . 14431449 Digsel 1 170 per trip 170
g , mf\e\:\ Bhikshapathy ? io%\ 16 o%\;._ _ 1 170 per trip 170
140 29-Tul-1 _\ CH m:%._q actor AAO 2847 1649 1658 ebris=—" Ll 170 pertrip 170
\s.\ 2000k CHBHshapathy  Tractor >>@£\ 17: ﬁ\: :57_—Debris \ A 170 pertrip 170
. WEQ%. CH Bhikshapathy Trafior AP ﬁn@ 12:13_12:22__.-Debris L 1 170 per trip 170

Certified b y

ified b frv@\,v\ m

b

[ i X ) {

: ﬁﬁégzﬁ*gg Asst. Admin. Manager M

| E -
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R MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
’ LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 29.07.2011 to 04.08.2011
( ONE WEEK )

- ; T
i : \ 1 TOTAL
SL NO' QTR.NO |NAME OF OCCUPANT CONTR.ACTOR NAME‘ ROOM | ELEC. FAN CHGS | TV CHGS Music | RENT &
: : | RENT | CHGS. SYS. | CHARGES

Seaury | T _Security
Manoj _khailash
Raj Kumar Kaulash

Rajesh

SR

ch_otelal

__Vacant

1
1o

o Shubch‘aran ) _Ajun
,'\'_‘i".'Ea,@!,‘?_____ ... kailash
..o Macent i Vacant I S
 Mendu | . Kaitash ¢

P
A=

o/oioolo

1
i
i
|
'

@

__ Company |
_ Vacant
Vacant

-4

B Secu;ty o
7 RBabu Réo _ . 8¢

_ |sma|I

Sumanlgl AJyothl Babu -
o Ashok____w i AJyot_h_:_l_33bur
) Kant Ram | AJyothi Babu
,,,,,J)f?‘..r?,' ,RE’T_‘._._.., . Jyothi Ram
. Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram
.vacant . Vacant
... vacant i Vacant

_Vacant b Vacant _ )
o Mayaram ) i

. Seauty T
NVacent

Vacant
.. MNaveen
) Chandralaha o Adyothi Babu
Shubhash A Jyotni Babu
. Securty . Seewrity o
Dass ! Krishna |

[ ey
"“@ﬁﬁ” L s e
A e e

rojec ManagerlEngg. L : =ARnia, Mansge
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 29.07.2011 to 04.08.2011

( ONE WEEK )
36 _ i .. Vacant
57 eof ... _Basappa
58 wood.._ . Basappa
__Veerander . Hanumantu

. YRamesh |  Hanumanthu i 80 1 15

50 15

- ) R';ja Chéry__” T Raja Chary 5_50. 15

> G.Ramesh Hanumanthy - 15
&4 . ReiaChay | RaaChay | 50 | 15
8 L Macant |  Vacamt 1 o -
88 . Macant Vacant . 0 | ©
87 CVeeamt | Va1 0 [ o
68 i Vacant j Vacant . 0 o
69 __Vacant Vacant 16 i 0
| 70 . Macant Vacant | o [ 8 0
P71 _ Macant Vacant 0 T e o
T2 Vacant Vacgnﬁtﬁ_ 0 0 ] 0 o]
73 . Vacant ~_ Vacant 0 o | 0 0
74 L Vacemt 1 NVaeant 1 9 | o 0
0

olojic.o.0o0. 0 olo

T
i
I

oo o oo

T GRAND TOTAL

TR LR

Fxy)
b
]

fied by:
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report

Date Time Supplier

0 29-Tul-tL_10:00 W@.mﬁm\aﬁw\h

" 29- ¥:\.._.98 _Sharfer e~
11:00_Harsfia Provisic”

Inward No

16:00 NaginaInd

.A\m_um%v\ ._\W.,o\ox _UB.H&W%QQ
\&\ 30Jul-11 1500

30-Jul-11  15:00 Praful mms:\m_Q

.Vﬁ\ 30-Jul-1] 1500 Pré¥fil Sanitary

.@w\‘ 30-Jul-11  15:00 Praful Sanitary

¥. 30y lukdT” 15:05_ksishma Traders.—
s " 30-Jul-] :

15:05 krishne-TFaders
\ﬁm\k.o_-?m-_ !

10:00 krishna Tradets
01-Aug-11  10:00 krishna Traders
0l-Aug-11

10:00 krishna Traders —
0I-Aug-11 200 krishna Traders
=Aug-1|

0l-Aug-11  10:60 krishna Traders

01-Auge | Eda?aa
B-Aug-11.- Euéﬂaﬁ%ﬁ\.

487 9-@ :“E.EM%%_.
g oulﬁwvi\‘_o”oaw::m ors
P

89 . ou-?%,_ o“wc\mﬁrzm Eﬁm

N

\

4

o

N

10:00 krishna Traders

A

La

05 August, 201 1

Pfojest Manager/Engg.
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Category

00 Kristina Traders —

From:

29/7/11

Item Desc

\QOBﬁ

Em beeding
.\w%m\, .
Diesel”

7/16 Aluminivm Service wi @.So

.\a floor Tiles Ivory

EEY nrmodem

EWO&‘ Bathroom Til
Atenas Border Bathroom Ti

=" Atenas Base Bathroom Tile %\
Aﬁ%omm. Bathroom Ti :

m%&m:m Rod

éﬁw wheel
.\éﬁ lier
»%E:.H Paint
.\b.n:ﬁo
E

Reg pap

Tar il

Re er

Re cr

Lap \‘
Vall mi

\ﬂ“ﬂé:z bend

E_‘.
Frome Bit~

\mb:a, Bit

Welding

To: 4/8/11
Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. m.ul_\lwanm?ma
.vwcxnm %m = w.w\mmna Gatiesh maom:.Q
_N@N 800Rft .\r&u\ By Aute—"" Raja-€hary—"Security
3-NwE BHard ‘ —€hanti — Security
70_Liss 89637 AAO T4 ~ BRai Security
Smm_. 5 Pkt 358 —" AP 29F9966 “Shiva Security
mnw%\_ 8860 AD299966 “Shiva Security
300mms3 5 Boxes Hosa\s_\&ow\\%r\wﬁwﬁ\\mzé\ll!wosé
LMo - 3806 ~TAP3GAC 262 BRajn— ety
13x16 .. 300_Boxes 15— Bylomy— \3@\1 Security
13%16__ 00 Boxes 735" ByLofy  Party - Security
»\ w%‘\mw“sw. 755 wanm\\ - Party Security
%x\a\ Ev- v By Lorry \\v\mﬂw\ Security
-2 Pkt ByHand __Goud™ Security

.\C:\.. .E,? _484—"" ByHand——" " Bassappa Security
’ \:? %\ 484 By :mxm\\. — Wmmwuvum Security
kﬁt\ ta\ - 484 — By Hamd Bassappa Security
»..\mmm\\. BNES ) @\ ByHand L Bassappa Security
" Swnatl” % 484 'By Hand Bassappa Security
E M\wﬂ@ M‘mh\ "By Ml Bassappa Security
—2"Nos .\fwul\ B .ww Hand~ @l\\ Security

E\. i kxww\ By Har ﬁauarm\\ Security

\wZ@m\ %\.\ _wwmm_i.‘l .ﬂ\\lﬁMmmWM@lz Security

\_\Zo\ By-Hand N.Goud Security

\~\Zo\ Emb&\ %\oﬂjgﬁi

@M_\ NGoad Security

b
wn
L]
e
B
[P
2]
I
w
%
i
€
g




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No . Del. By  Received

490 A3 Aug-11 10:35 Krishna Traders Wall Mixer Brackets kg tﬁ\\,w% Hand—"  Tirupatii™~  Security
%91 8?\@:\5“8 Turbotek Coatin Tismiom Wail Puty _25kes E@ I AP28UIGL  opira Security
.XN-EHN\S\ 1366 Poojd Traders .A.\m%miam_ \Ermw .%Zow. : 12149~ By Bike™ J.Ram Security
a\S\ S-E_miag.ﬁs%ﬂ. ACE— 1 \_\zc\ 12145 ByBie™ — THam Sequrity
493 \..‘om->§_.ﬁoc &.&mwéa —YAppam Mﬂ&m\ 3 Bags E\\.A By Hand— m»%ﬁ&.\l_ mnmzi_,ww
4 ) 03-Aug-tl  10:00 Krishna Traders . \zﬁvﬁ%ﬁ Em .{a%\\ By EE\ Bagappa  Seourity
T4 03-Aug-11  10:00 Krishna Traders i Tare putty Emv I Bag . ﬂww\wwtws@\ :\tl_w.mtmmun» Security
\ﬁ\s-»&-: 00 ﬁv_us‘._‘aa\ﬁ\ & Brush—" O % %\ By Herd ™ \.m.wm“m Security
m\ﬂ\ 03-Aug-11  10:00 Krishna Traders Em\w:.\. % \A Amw\ By IEAW\\\ Basappa Security
\\_3\..\_8-?@-_ 10:10 Egha\\ g&. e .\.\_‘V\za By Hand JRg—  Secumity”
% w-?@\_woo ,\oe&aﬂ.smﬂv\- Self Dt Screws 34— 206 Nos % AP 13X 4686 ma.%\\\_. Secyrity
%E-\é@: _show%%ﬂmﬂoﬁ\ i : . ¥za . yCyele —  Shantaihe— Sgeusity—
498 04-ATig-11_H0:30_Chotdh 1 127516 8 Nes v Ha " Rajachay Sechriy —
\@w\. 04-Aug-11.- :mg_\mmn_ Trad.. ¥m W\Lw%\ &w\ By Bike—" o MNGoUd  ~Security
" 499 o?a,: HE0 o@%ﬂé %ﬁ\ ~ 122 Kgs 23— ByBike— NeoTT " Seowrity
\\ - 04-Augl]  14:00 Pooja Traders n,%m\éza algs .&_8 A6 Avto Trokley~  LRam Security
500 04-Aug-11  14:00 Pooja Traders " Ename] BR White % »2% 12165 Al Trolley J.Ram Security
4 Nos 12069~ Auto Frofley  J.Ram Seeurity

Ms\ 04-Aug-11  14:00 Pooja Traders W\o-ﬂéa %ﬁ:ﬁ
500~"04-Aug-11  14:00 Pooja Traders " ACEWtiite %ﬁﬁ\
\% o% (6:65 ShublsaE Enterp amps T watts

ahia->:§m..oé§«@$ﬁ\. amps Eﬁ
r\wow\ 04-Aug-11  16:30 krishna Traders Paint 172 Lt E\ Ndseud —Secunty
: il e and N.Gou Secarity

¥ 04-Aug-11  16:30 krishna Traders
Mm\oa-?_m.:\a@ ramrnm_% Brush " k@ g —HGoud < Security

%o?»cm-: Ig%a \%ﬁmc white %
20 lirs 12169 Auto Tieftey ITam Security

HWEb\?:o Frolfeye J.Ram Security
14633 AP2O¥ 9956 ~Shiva = Security

14633 AP29L99GE™  Shiva —  Spcurity—

h

it
T

\

04-Aug-11  16:30 ksishna Traders Eﬁm Rod %ﬁ-\. _wkmu:m\\!z.%oa\lﬂl‘w@ﬂmq

%c»-}:m- } _ﬁam%gm_s \mbbw_nu Tnsulation-Tape \oza \E@N ..... AP MoH.m.obm. Shive  ———Security

=504 04-Aug-11 7:45 HM Brother; ’ Fishe i Gmnt \_e\_wa " 6850 AP 29 " Shi " Security
\ N et Dshers— c ﬂ P 9 L9966 —

T W.M/ o3
Q,o 9y\

{Asst. adinin. Mansgey
3 ) T " o

% Alnine Lsintes
lm.tlil. t.l!*i\u ol R i A0 b»?.{"‘l'-'l‘

!

3

. CHECKED
& M Q
, QW > Jo_ %o/
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc ~ Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNe V. No Del. By  Received

504 __-0d4-Aug-1]  17:45 %monaa . Fishers Smm_—- 10 Pkt~ 6850  AP29T9966 .- Shiva ‘\mao:qT-.: t

ﬂm .m&mmw\"/*
Project Manager/Engg.

ALPNE ESTAIES

Certified by:

W (\
Asst. Admin. Manager
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/7/11  To Date: 4/8/11

Coﬁtféé_tafiﬂgme 7 B.Bassappa- ilséiirnter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum ]
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (7 detail reco Sum SR C:
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill i FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH {6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 23
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail Sum 23
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Tob Work '
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum _
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (7detail  Sum
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum ~15
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' T Jyothi Ram (Painter) (8 detailrecor ~ Sum s
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment T?/pe Job Work Checked by: ==
Worker Skill ] CO N\
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) AR i
05 August, 2011 Hasedlof 3
ified hy: mﬁﬁ . ‘ Cert!ﬁed by:
| Y HIUALTY o ‘o&—/{‘ﬂ___ -
By YR Asst. Xdmin, M
-~ . an :
Project Manager/Engg. - 5 Sfd,?/f/ , Alpine Estag ager,
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Worker Skill
Summary for "Worker Skill' =

MH

MH (5 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 22
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (10 detail rec _Sum_ R 22

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) - .
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA, _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 8
-Surnmary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 8

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber) ) - 7 -
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Nﬁﬂl@liM;D;Zﬂ@JﬂM@!L(i@éﬂEc_.f ~Sum 5
Contractor Name Marka Nayasimhulu quud (Wg]der) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 30
,,S_um,n_l_@Dﬂ,,fg_ru‘,(}g_r_ltr@gzor)\i&m@‘jMazis@N_amqsim_hLmﬁgch@@lggr_w_ Sum 30
Contractor Name; Raja Chary (Carpentor) ) ) ]

Payment Type Job Waork

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 17 .
_Summary for ',QQ_HEFQQF_QI,E@@Q'_?,,Rfl.i@,.g_l@fﬂg@{'E@IQIL(EE?EJ‘LYk,____g,,,___Sle_.g,*__.f‘___,,,, 1T
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Atjun (Civil) (5 detail records)

Contractor Name SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac
Worker Skill MA

 Summary for 'Worker Skilk' = MA (

05 August, 2011

 CHBCKED

ified b ) VHISLITY
Py ¢
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyau]l Rahman (Tiles)(2deta _ Sum

Contractor Name

Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type. On Ac

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_Sunitha (Painter) (4 detail records) Sum_

Contractor Name

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA,
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(P lumber) (12 detailre ~ Sum
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skiil CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (22 detaj Sum

|

ifieaivﬁi\'
go]ect Manager/Engg.

~va——

ALPME ESThiES

05 August, 2011

i Tirupathi.V(Plumber)

Grand Total

12
18
18

C
3 0% : Asst.

Alpine Estates
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dmin. Manager
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 5/8/11 To: 11/8/11

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter,
e . A X —_—
Payment Type - On Ac. oo
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detait records) Sum 4380
Summary for 'Contractor Namg' = B Bassappa (Painter) {18 detail records) Sum 4380

_Contractor Name B.Raja Reddg (Electrician o .
Payment Type Dept, '

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) | Sum 550
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (2 detail recor Sum 550
._Qon_ziffaqqr&’gfzz_e__.__MQ-Mann_e@fEﬂ@E@L_,___;____ —
Payment Type Job Work .
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (32 detail records) Sum é@ 9)\("'
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= G.Mannem (Earth Work) (32 detail recor Sum 5760 E@m
Contractor Name _Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) —
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detait records) Sum @ AN 0
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 6000
Semmary for 'Contractor Name'= Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (24 detail record Sum 9550
Contractor Name _Jyothi Ram (Paintery S
Payment Type . On Ac,
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac, (21 detail records) Sum 6300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (21 detail records) Sum 6300
Contracior Name - KKrishna (Hacking) —————
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum b S’\Yg
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name'= K Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 3880 '
Lontracior Name ~__ Kileshwar Civil) ————
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 2265\/
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Kileshwar {Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 2265
Contractor Name v MDZahed (Plumbery e
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type' =

12 August, 201 1 Page | of 2 _ N
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6

_Contractor Name - Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detait records)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records)

Surmmary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder} (33d  Sum

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detai records)

detail records)  Sum 2100

Sum .A w{f\{

Sum

Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (18 detail records Sum 4350 \)R
Contractor Name S, drjun (Civil) o — .
Payment Type Dept.

Semmary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)

Sum 2100 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = . Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 2100

_Contractor Name
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)

. 8K Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles)

Sum 1950 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (6 detail reco  Sum 1950
Lontractor Name ____ Sunitha (Painter) _ e

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Pa);ment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3850 )

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter} (14 detail records) Sum 3850
*ngzfqugﬁﬂgmﬁ___M_JMLVLR@@L»_ e N

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (12

Contractor Name

nIra - eV Phanendar (Electrician)

o G
) 20T
detail records)  Sum 5 b\)\

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for '"Payment Type'¥ On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 4415 (/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (16 detail recor Sum 4415
Grand Total 66575

12 August, 2011
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Project Manager/t4gg.
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 05/08/11 To: 11/08/11
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

06-Aug-t1  Tractor AAQD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

10-Aug-11  Tracior AAO 2847 1 170 per trip '_l 70

10-Aug-11  Tragtor AAC 2847 1 170 per trip 170

10-Aug-11  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

10-Awg-11  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
'sﬁ'.ﬁiﬁ’ar'}"fé}"?'\}éiiiélé"&i%'é}'l"EEEHEEEHQME&;FE*s_ﬁ'.;"‘m_‘*?'_g'_ﬂ" T T
Grand Total 5 850

12 August, 2011
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 12/8/11 To:  18/8/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 1800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 detail reco  Sum 1800
Coniractor Name _ Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1512.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records) Sum 1512.5
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2550
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dudd; Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail records  Sum 2550
Lontractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) I
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 deiail records) Sum 900
* Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (2 detail reco « Sum 900
Coniractor Name _ Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1375
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1375
Contractor Name ___ Yadagiri (Painter) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 4500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum 4500
Grand Total 12637.5
f’__ CH&.... -
{ Quantity )
Certified by: : ~ —
A : | ;
&Y = o 181y
T .
= I
Fn. |
Project Manager/Engg. i ARAMOUNT BUILDER-
' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS. .

8 Aungust, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 12/8/11 To: 18/8/11

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date - Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

12-Aug-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170

17-Aug-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 pertrip 170

17-Aug-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 pertrip 170

17-Aug-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (4 detail re Sum 4 680
Grand Total 4 680

erdifled by:

‘Ce‘rtified by:
et

Project Manager/Engg. Asst,
ALPHNE 28TATES

mir. Manager
Alpine Estates

19 August, 201t Page | of |




e

MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 12/8/11 To: 18/8/11

Contractor Name _____ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) I
Payment Type Dept,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 550
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy {Electrician) (2 detail recor  Sum 550
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Fype Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detait records) Sum @ go
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Martnem (Earth Work) (19 detail recor  Sum 3410 SB !
_Contractor Name ___ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) -
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 900
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 5350
Sumerary for 'Contractor Name'= Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (}5 detail record  Sum 6250
Contractor Name ~  Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 5025
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum . 5025
Coniractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) e .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records) Sum 4280) gg@{)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (20 detail records) Sum 780
Contractor Name _ _ Kileshwar (Civil) ] o
Payment Fype Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {10 detail records) Sum 2425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil} (10 detail records) Sum 2425
Contrgctor Name ~_M.D.Zahed (Plumber) A
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum \)/U.o
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail records)  Sum 1400
Comractor Name _ _ Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder) S
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Paym

19 August, 2011

Page | of 2
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Asst, A min. Manager
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Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (21d  Sum

5450
5925

Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) -
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Catpentor) (6 detail records)  Sum

_Contractor Name

S Arjun (Civi))

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for "Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (5 detail records) Sum 1750
Contractor Name ___SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (4 detail reco  Sum 1300
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detait records) - Sum 2475
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum 2475
Contractor Name ____ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) _ .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum @ nﬁ’

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (8 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name _____V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Blectrician) (3 detail record  Sum

Grand Total

_CHECKED

Qm}nmw mmxm \._

Proje Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTATES

19 August, 2011

y:

Asst. Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  29/7/11 To:  4/8/11

*

Contractor Name. . BBassappa (Painter) ——
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3565
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3565
Contractor Name  G.Mannem [Earth Work) S
Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records) Sum @ (900\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (23 detail recor  Sum 4170 b
Contractor Name  Janardhan Prasad (iles) I
Payment Type Job Work \/
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detai] records} Sum __)/6‘00
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 8550
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (29 detail record  Sum 11450
Contractor Name  Jyothi Ram (Painter) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 43350
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tyothi Ram (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum 4350
Comtractor Name KKrishna (Hacking) L
Payment Type Job Work o \
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 4810 Q’Q)GO
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (22 detail records) Sum 4810
Contractor Name —  Kileshwar (Civi)) . S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 1940 ./
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (8 detait records) Sum 1940
Contractor Name  M.D. Zahed (Plumber) .
Payment Type Job Work , \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) : Sum ’)S!‘P
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (5 detail records)  Sum 1750 4
Contractor Name  Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. "

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum

035 August, 2011

3 abagg 1 of2
ified by
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder) 30d  Sum 8550

_Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) -
Payment Type Job Work o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {17 detail records) Sum @ qg\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (17 detail records  Sum 4075 vV
Contractor Name _____ S. drjun (Civil) I
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §, Arjun (Civil) (5 detail records) Sum 1750
Contractor Name __SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) -
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) ' Sum 650
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (2 detail reco Sum 650
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records} Sum 2200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (8 detail records) Sum 2200
Contractor Name _____ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) -
Payment Type Job Work o "
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum S@
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail records)  Sum 5400
Contractor Name __ V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (34 detail records) Sum 9380 / :
Summary for "Contractor Name'= V.Phanendar (Electrician) (34 detail recor  Sum 9380
Grand Total 64040
} Certifieg hye
- ys
‘ Asst. Adpm;
Praject Manager/Engg. Bine Egtytag
ALPINE ESTAIES —
05 August, 2011 e TP | Page 2 of 2
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 29/7/11 Tor 348411

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) -
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept, (10 detail records) Sum 1800 (
Summary for *Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 detait reco Sum 1800
- Contractor Name - Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept,
Sumunary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 1100 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (4 detait records) Sum 1100
Contractor Name  dnand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 757.8
Sumaary for 'Conlractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing}¢4d  Sum 757.5 X
Contracior Name __ Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
§
Payment Type Dept.
Summary ior "Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 23%0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (9 duetail records)  Sum 239G d/
Contractor Name - Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Paymeni Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum £375 -
Suimmary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (3 detail recor  Sum 1373 ;
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work {17 detail records) Sum 505 5 8cB /
Suminary for "Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (17 detail records) Sum 5050 "~
Grand Total 124725
g
;
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- e e ot R e AP

03 August, 2011 Page i of i

K
'




“etal U Wmﬁw

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Jul-11  To Date: 22/7/11
Date In b Name Cont  TFype Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-lui-HL 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Y’ﬁv’ork £50
22-Jul-11 9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA /Job/Work 300
22-jul-11 9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 Ca ,/J{Work 150
22-Jul-11 9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA /kfﬁh"ork 150
22-Jul-11 9:01 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 1%:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jyl-11 9:02 1165 Rambabu VPH  ELE MaA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jul-1t 9:02 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 icC On Ac. 300
22-Jul-1l 9:02 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
22-hul-11 9:03 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Juk-11 9:03 5604 S$.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Jul-11  9:04 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Ept. 275
22-Jul-11 9:04 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
22-Jullb 9:05 27438 Raimun PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA yp( 130
22-Jul-11 9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 P C /Job‘Work 250
22-Jul-11 905 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Mork 250
22-lul-11 $:06 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Jul-11 9:06 5267 Tirupathi.v TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 I C /le{YWDrk 300
22-ul-11  9:06 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
22-Iul-11 9:07 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 230
22-Jul-11 9:07 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH [50 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
22-Jul-11 - 9:07 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C Or Ac, 250
22-Jul-i1 908 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Jul-t1  9:08 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 CA /Dxf( 300
22-Jul-11 9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TiE MA 300 1800 1 A . 300
22-Jul-11 9:09 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A 0
22-Iuk-1E 9:09 3116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 1 A 300
22-Jul-10 9:09 5379 Sagar JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 1 A 175
22-lul-11 9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C 185
22-Jui-lt 9110 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C 185
22-Jul-11 910 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C 165
22-hul-11 @11 1273 A;'ljiii MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C 165
22-Jul-1t  9:11 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA 250
22-Jul-11 91t 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
22-lal-11 9:12 5439  Shanker SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 1B 225
22-Jub-11 9112 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA 250
22-lul-11 912 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA 250
22-Jul-1t 9:13 5049  Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 I A 225
22-Jul-11 913 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A 225
22-hi-11 913 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A 225
22-Jul-11 914 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A 225
22-Jul-11 %14 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A 225
22-Jul-1l 9:14 5125 Jdyothi ram JR PAI CcO . 300
22-Jul-1t 9:15 50012 Laxman SUN  PAI - 225
29 Tuly, 2011 Page 1 of 2
——
d 0

Asst. Aw.n'i» panager |
Alpine BS Fsmtes

e ST

nager/s: g.

At..":' E ESTAIES w Eﬁ"; m.

PEPESH S




Date In iD

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment mount
22-Juk-11 9115 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU cO 300 18:00 390

N ST Ay

CLkanagey
siak 0T it?iis
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Jul-11  To Date: 23/7/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Jul-11 9:00 11065 Rambabu VYPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ﬁl/- On Ac. 250
23-Julll  9:00 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 166 18:00 ,l/> On Ac. 160
23-lul-11 9:00 5633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /fc/ On Ac. 250
23-Juk-ll 901 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
23-Jul-11  9:01 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
23-lul-11 9:01 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 /l/{ On Ac. 300
23-Jul-11 902 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 }/ On Ac, 230
23-Jui-El 9:02 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 A}C/ On Ag. 250
23-Jul-11 6:02 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 /I{ On Ac. 250
23-Jul-11 9:03 2425 Narasimhulg NAR  WEL Co 300 18:00 //C On Ac 300
23-Jul-11 9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 /% On Ac 250
23-Rui-Hl 9:03 5700 GSai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
23-Jul-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL  Clv FH 130 18:00 C Ept. 130
23-Jul-11 9:04 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 C }M 275
23-Jul-11 - 9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLY MA 250 18:00 / JobWark 250
23-Jul-tl 905 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )}A On Ag. 300
23-Jul-11 9:05 5267 Tirupathi v TR;V PLU co 300 18:00 J/C /ob);wj 300
23-lu-11 9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 % Jet Work 250
23-Jul-11  9:06 3789 Titnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
23-Jul-ll 9:06 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL cO 300 18:00 //A Cn Ac. . 300
23-Jul-11  9:06 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ag 300
23-Jul-11 9:07 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 / Dept. 300
23-Jul-11 9:07 $211 Nilkant SUN  pAl MA 225 18:00 A On Ac, 2
23-Jul-11 9:07 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 }/ On Ac. 2
23-Jul-11 9:08 5012 Laxman SUN  Pal MA 225 18:.00 ,i},«;x On Ac. 22
23-lul-11 9:08 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 225
23-Jul-11 9:08 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
23-Jul-11 9:09 4046 BabuRao JR PA] MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
23-Jut-11  9:09 4785 Hemanth Mara IR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
23-Jul-11 9:09 5125 Syothi ram JR PA] CO 300 18:00 /f)z;x On Ac, 300
23-Jul-11 9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:.00 /?/C /lem)r 185
23-Jul-tl 910 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 /l/C j! ork 185
23-hul-1T 910 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 /t/C /(a((o 165
23-Jul-11 911 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 % B Work 165
23-Jul-11 911 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 A Job"Wor 250
23-Jul-11 911 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 A Work 250
23-luk-lt 9:12 3618 Samiia Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 M ork 250
29 July, 2011 Page | of |

rant e R S S A TG
. 13
e g i

-

]

T




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Jul-11  To Date: 24/7/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin ock  Payment Amount
24-Jul-t1 9,00 5012 Laxman SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 - On Ac. 225
24-ful-11 9:00 5211 Nilkant SUN PAE MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
24-Jul-1F  9:00 5439 Sﬁanker SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 /l);;/ On Ac. 225
24-Jul-ll 9:01 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /l( On Ac. 22
24-Jul-ll 901 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. é2
24-Juk-1Y  9:01 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 2
24-Jul-11 9:02 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 2
24-jul-11  9:02 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 300 18:00 / On Ac, 300

Certified py:
Project Manager/Shgo. _,, gé éf ! 99\103'" J Asst. Admin. Marpager

| i tates
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Jul-11  To Date: 25/7/11

Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-Jul-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 ﬁA Job Work 150
25-hul-11 900 5460 K Krishna KRI HwW Cco /300 [8:00 //C /@ork 300
25-Jul-1l  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 156 18:00 % Work 150
25-Jul-11 9:01 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
25-Juk-t1 9:01 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 //C/ On Ac 250
25-ul-11 9:01 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH " 150 18:60 M JobWork 150
25-Jul-1} 9:02 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE cO 300 18:00 l/C/ On Ac. 300
25-Jul-1l 9:02 5029 Bissappa VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I/C( On Ac 250
25-Jul-11 9:02 35604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 360 18:00 I/C On Ag 300
25-hl-11  9:03 2425 Nérasimhulu NAR  WEL Co "/ 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
25-Jul-1F 9:03 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac 250
25-Jul-11  9:03 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac 250
25-Juk-11 9:.04 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
25-ul-11 9:04 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 /l/C On Ac 150
25-Jul-11 9:04 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA /S() 18:00 /t/C On Ac. 250
25-hul-11 9:05 5267 Tirupathi, vV TRV  PLY cO 300 18:00 (1/ J orL 300
25-Jub-1T 9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 / Job ko 250
25-Jul-11 9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:.00 A}C( Io ork’ - 250
25-Jul-1T 9:06 2748 Raimun PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 A /De( 130
25-Jul-1l 9:06 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 {I/C ZDW\/ 275
25-Jul-11 9:06 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 £8:00 /!/f:‘ On Ac. 300
25-Jul-11 9:07 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac 300
25-Jul-1E 907 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co ‘/ 300 18:00 (l/A On Ac. 300
25-Jul-11 9:07 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 3
25-Jul-11  9:08 3902 chander - ARJ crv HM 300 18:00 {I/CA De /V_ 300
25-Jul-11 9:08 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MaA 250 18:00 (I/CA /Lam:k_ 250
25-Jul-11 9:08 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 /X/CA W . 150
25-Jul-t1 9:09 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 185 18:00 /l/C Job W ork 185
25-ul-11 909 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 13:00 //C Job Work 185
25-Jul-11 9:09 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /CA Job X ork 250
25-Jul-11 9010 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /I/C Job Work 163
25-Jub-ll  9:10 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PA? MA 225 18:60 A Orf Ac. 225
25-ul-11 9:10 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA\/ 225 18:00 /l/A On Ac, 225
23-Jul-11 9:11 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CcO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
25-lul-11 911 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
25-Jul-1l - @11 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 2/A On Ac. 175
25-Jul-11 912 3211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/A OE;C/' 225
25-lal-11 9:12 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/CA Dept. 250
25-jul-11 912 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 HFA On Ac. 300

25-Jul-1F 9:13 5049  Vilias

18:00 / A On Ag. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-Jul-11  To Date: 26/7/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Jul-11 9:00 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘/I/C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-11  9:00 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 //C On Ac. 300
26-lul-11  9:00 5029 RBissappe VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Ac. 2350
26-Jul-1] 9:01 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-11 9:01 3604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
26-ful-11 901 5633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 (i}C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-11 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 13:00 /Q/A O Ac. 250
26-Jul-1F  9:02 5647 Pinty NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 /X/A On Ac. 250
26-Jul-11 9:02 3710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 250
26-Jul-11  9:03 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 ﬂ)l;/ On Ac. 300
26-Jul-tl  9:03 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 13:00 / On Ac. 160
26-Jul-11  9:03 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 (/A On Ag. 150
26-Jul-11  9:04 2750 Mohan Laj PKL Clv MA 275 18:.00 / ept; 275
26-Jul-11  9:04 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 / % 300
26-Jul-11 9:04 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /(/C On Ac. 160
26-Jul-I1 905 5267 Tirupathi.v TRV  PLU Cco 3060 18:00 %A 300
26-Jul-11 905 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/CA o

26-Jul-11 9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 /IfA ) 25
26-Jul-11 - 9:06 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 ‘)/C . 163
26-ll-11  9:06 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 185 18:00 (/C 185
26-Jul-11  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 /I/C y [85
26-Jul-11  9:07 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/CA Deptr 250
26-Jul-11 908 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 (1/A n Ac. 225
26-Jul-1t 9:09 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PAI MA 225 18:00 (A/ On Ac 225
26-Jul-11  9:09 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 //z; Cn Ac 225
26-Jul-11 9:09 5439 Shanker SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/ Cn Ac. 225
26-Jul-11  9:10 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 A’ On Ac. 225
20-ul-11 9110 5125 Iyothi ram IR PAL co 300 13:00 )/A On Ac. 300
26-Jul-11 9:10 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /{ On Ac. 225

ey Certified
M Asst. Admin. Manager
Project Manager/Shgo ! Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ) From Date: 27-Jul-11  To Date: 27/7/11
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Jul-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / A Work 150
27-Jul-11  9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /J)C/ 150
27-Jul-11 9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /‘/CA 150
27-Jul-11  9:01 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 % {50
27-Jul-11 9:01 2748 Raimum PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 /lé 130
27-Jul-1f 9:01 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW [8:8) 300 18:00 }/C 300
27-Jul-11 9:02 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL Co 300 18:00 ,I/BA On Ag 300
27-Jul-11  9:02 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CHV MA 275 18:00 C /De/ 275
27-Jul-E1 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 B On Ac. 250
27-Juk-tt 9:03 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 )/B On Ac. 250
27-Jul-11 9:03 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 }/B On Ac. 150
27-Jul-11 9:03 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ,f/B On Ac. 250
27-hul-11 904 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 185 13:00 /t/C W 185
27-Jul-11 9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 )/C /OH‘W/ 185
27-lul-1F  9:04 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 /6 /1/ 300
27-Jul-11 905 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 % 165
27-Jul-11 9:05 3984 Suwana Man  EAR  TH 165 18:00 / /b/\;: 165
27-Jl-kl 9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 /)C; /Jp’a“f 250
27-Ju-ll 9:06 5267 TirupathiV TRV PLU €O 300 18:00 A /b«w/ 300_
27-Jul-11 9:.06 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 }/C On Ac. 160
27-ul-11 906 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 /1‘)? é.w/ 250
27-ful-11 907 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 C n Ac. 250
27-lul-11 9:07 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 (i/C On Ac, 300
27-Jul-11  9:07 35412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /!/C On Ac. 250
27-Jul-11  9:08 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
27-jul-11 9:08 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C On Ac. 160
27-Jul-11 9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / /Ib/Work 300
27-Jul-11 9:09 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 E8:00 / /W’ 300
27-Jul-11 909 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 300
27-ll-11 9:09 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE  MA 250 18:00 & Ca /m/ 250
27-Jul-11 910 5049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 d/A On Ac 225
27-Jul-tE 9:10 5211 Nilkant SUN Pal MA 225 18:00 ,l/A On Ac. 225
27-Jul-1T 9:10 3439  Shanker SUN Pal MA 225 18:.00 (({/A On Ac. 225
27-Jul-11 9:11 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
27-ui-11 911 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAJ CO 300 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac. . 300
27-Jut-11 911 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 {1/A On Ac. 225
27-Jul-11 %12 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 (%A ‘/.Fotd&kark 250
27-Jul-11 9:12 5659 Narayana BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac. 225
27-Jul-ll 9:12 5662 Raju BSP PA] MA 225 18:00 2/1\ On Ac. 225
27-ul-1l 913 5618 Samila Rac  CAR  MA 250 18:00 S CA _asE ok 250
27-Jul-It 913 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH : CA Aﬂork 150
"Checked by:
29 July, 2011 o Page | of |
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-hul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-hul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-1]
28-Jul-11
28-Jui-11
28-Jul-11
28-hul-1
28-Jul-11
28-Jai-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-H
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-1t1
28-Jul-i1
28-Jul-11
28-Jul-1
28-Jul-11

29 July, 2011

In

9:00

9:00
900
9:01
9:0t
9:01
$:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
S:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
2:06
9:06
907
9:07
9:07
9.08
9:08
9:08
009
9:09
&:09
9:10
910
910
91
%11
9:H
9:12
9:12

3 oot RS

1D

4878
5685
5688
1751
3460
5700
4953
5647
5710
2425
2748
2750
2889
4710
5029
1105
5267
5623
3767
3902
5275
1273
1274
3984
3789
4743
5192
5lte
5552
3691

4046
3049
5136
3618
5619
5621

5704
3707

Name
Ramana
B.Balaram
Dass
Balaji
K Krishaa
G.Sai Kumar
Raj Kumar
Pintu
Bharadwaj
Narasimhubu
Raimun
Mohan Lal
V Phaninder
Naresh
Bissappa
Rambabu
Tirupathi.v
Bugaiha
D.Narsingyadh
chander
Rajmouli
Anjili
Syanthaiah
Suwana
Jitnarayan
Hirawar
mahinder
Janardhan
Praveen
Yadi
BabuRao
Villas
Makanth
Samila
Rudhar
Inder
SH Abdul
Mushraf

S BDRER AR R S A X TE 35 T

Cont
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
KR1i
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
PKL
PKL
VPH
VPH
VYPH
VPH
TRV
TRV
Man
ARJ
TRV
MAN
MAN
Man
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
VPH
RAJ
JR
SUN
JR
Rac
Rag
Rac
Rah
Rah

Type
HwW
HwW
HW
Hw
HW
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
Crv
Clv
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
EAR
crv
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiI.
ELE
ELE
PAl
PAIl
PAI
CAR
CAR
CAR
TIL
TIL

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH (50
CC \/I:OO
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MA \/250
COo\ 300
FH 130
MA \/75
CO 300
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
COo 300
MA 250
MH 185
HM 300
MA 250
FH 165
MH 185
FH 165
MA 300
MA 00
MA /00
cO 300
MH 160
MA 250
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MA 300
MH 175

28-Jul-tl  To Date: 28/7/11
Out Attn Block  Payment
18:00 (|/C-A /m)rk
18:00 ¥ CA /jﬁork
18:00 (l/(‘,‘ J ork.
18:00 )é JobWork
18:00 ﬁé\ Work
18:00 C On Ac.
18:00 [I/C Tob-Work
18:00 )/C Jobork
18:00 /I/C “On Ac.
18:00 J/C JohWork
13:00 /léq /ﬁ
18:00 )/C.A -~ Dept”
18:00 V< /O;P;c.
18:00 ,I/C On Ac.
18:00 (x/c On Ac.
18:00 AT On Ac.
18:00 //c Zﬂ'ﬁw/ork
18:00 X (la'bw/o
18:00 )/c Work-
18:00 J/CA %
18:00 - (I/C W
18:00 7 W
18:00 ¥C ‘/.nym)( :
18:00 ,*/c "366 Wark
18:00 A /mﬁo:i
18:00 /I/A On Ac.
18:00 A Wark
18:00 XA On Ac
£8:00 xc On Ac.
18:00 A Depf.
18:00 /(/C On Ac.
18:00 J/C On Ag.
18:00 ){ On Ac.
18:00 44 /mb/w()rk
18:00 c /J’ob/work
18:00 ,x/c: ' ok
18:00 /(A On Ac,
18:00 /l’/A Ori Ac.

!
ATeg

R PR

Amount
150
150
150
150
300
150
250
250
230
300
130
275
300
160
250

s




MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  22/7/11 ToDate:  28/7/11

Contractor Name i B.Bassappz; (Painter) - 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac., (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_B.Bassappa (Painter) (1 detail reco Sum 2
Contractor Name 7 B.Raja Reddy (E}ectrician) B

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Sumrmary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum S
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai __Sum 5

Contractor Name G.Mamem (Ealtth Work) _ _ )

Payment Type Job Work -

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 22
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail __ Sem 22

Contractor Name ) Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum ) 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO ML’

Summary for Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA i?r

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum i

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 17 0O
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (13 detail _ Sum 21

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. , \

Worker Skill Cco ‘ LA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6 / )

Worker Skili MA > .

Summary for "Worker SKill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' =
Contractor Name
Payment Type

29 July, 2011

Asst. Ad

Page l/
Certified by:
Npeled

_ in. Manager
Alpine Estages

mm e ey ) oy 7 —

. | \ 5 o ‘
k s T N T NPT *mjzﬁ ’by i ——r]
e CRPRm sl _ALPUONR ESTATES |




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum - 14
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 18
Summuary for "Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (8 detail reco Sum o188
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) : Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kiteshwar (Civil} (11 detail records ~_Sum 1
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type ' Job Work

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work {1 detail record) Sum I
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (1 detail rec _ Sum o
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work -

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' =_.__J_Qb¥W9_I’E_QJ§§Qﬂ,Eqiic_i_s)i__",,,,,____,7.,,__SQHL___“,,“__ B
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO )
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 27
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' Z.Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder ~ Sum o 30
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) 4
Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary {Carpentor) (9 detgfl 15
Contractor Name S. Arjun {Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

29 July, 2011 ) _Page 2 of 3
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name 7 OK. Ziyaul Rahmen (Tile) 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (4 deta Swm 4
Contractor Name i Sunipﬁha (Painjer) 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 22
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records)  _ Sum .22
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 18
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (12 detail re _ Sum 18
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (21 detai Sum 38
Grand Total 237
29 July, 2011 Page 3 of 3
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report Qﬂm MJL )
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises (”"7

Material Type Rate "
Finc Sand VIW (Big) 852.8 \/

Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand RDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 its) 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft 0
Stone Dust in ¢ft 16.64
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type . Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) G

Red Bricks in Nos

N, Av.,
LI '-"-!?-vld.i&u:"&f

T PR
rina LEMBiQg
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 22/7/11 To: 2871111

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By . Amount
25-Juls11 14:51 Kiran Engerprises Fine Sgnd"VIW (Big) 21.83 AP 24X.6999 Party .- Security 18616.624

29 July, 2011 Page t of |




MFH - Cement Register Report From: 22/7/11 To: 287711

Cement Reg, No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity lssued By

/246:'-:1. qlo}/w'a roofing (B'PC/Grade C : A.:my

23-Jul-11 0:00 Marble work  preGuage A 5 Security
ul-11 )30 Watef Proofing /PEGGrade A

k11 12; RedEived " PPC Grade PhIl -‘2}1/S/écurity

007 Rigimbing _PECGrade
/Zﬂﬂ]-l,[ yg, Ti!&s"fork yrade
Tul-1] L0:00__- Tiles Work PPC-Gade

Security

e E
5

2
\%‘\
v 2\

/S’ecurity
/ﬁ:curity

’/zsec/mify

(%]
-3

B

. CHEC

eptiied by: b

oo | T

i

Uy
‘ >y 3 mla
Prdjoct tanager/Engg. gl : %LL ;
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report - Date; 28/7/11 -
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ’Ccn;ént Grade‘ = 43¢ or "PPC (2 (27 82 de detail. n.cords}
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
= 1 Ddgs

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (482 detail records)
Sum ’ 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cemém Grade' = OPC Gradc( 9detall records} T o ST
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
B = — e e
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grad# (2084 detail records)
Sum -22F

Grand Total -221

lﬂed by. L

__QUANTITY oy J , Certlf:ij\'&’

Pro;cct Managerl’:ngg A o ~d ] i
ALPSNE S8TATES AL P ESTATES Asst. Admin. Manager
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 22/7/11 To: 28/7/11
::ﬁ:d Zo Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DC No V., No Del. By  Received
B-E_ 1 _m“ob\_m:%hwe.m:aa Ea RG-6 305 Murs Ea_a 1458577 AP L3X4G86  Spive—  &acunity

-.E 10:00Ktishna Traders B E._.u‘ 2 Boxes 434. By i " Security

“452 Nm Jul-11— 10:30 Kfishna T ers Welding Rod ﬂvﬂ: .\ By IHand N, Goud ~Security

) .\m._ \\ ] .\\\\ k. ] i o

23t ,_:_.: -00 mﬁo_m.\wgr De. Card Clips . 2 Nos By Bike— - ~Chanfi  ——""S&urity

—

\R;W 23-Iul-ld" 11:10 Harsha Provisio Domex 1 No By Bike .- Chanti— Security

—

»% 23- .@_\_\: 20 W:m::m,:m%a \?O::Ew Blades \_28 \.B mwmm\:a‘ BRaju ——Security

E e 23-Tul-] \‘_N“o eavisas %«3@3 %V Eﬁm \ AP29V.5526"  Papty—" \mol_:i

57 23-0wAT k\:ﬁ&d\? ce White cover [ 25 Nos \r AP 3042621 _BRajw—" Security

" Brown Covers \o \m._ﬂ\mhﬂ_\\ Security

23- Jul-1 1 12: uo\xA,aoma\
m.\z\_

12; uu\é@\

dry

A‘_._a._o e.mw%gn\
15: 8%,\

~

\é@\..\ Mwé_-m W\J\oo ,:_vsw\ —

461

B-?%mwoo Sri Rama Enterp—
24-Jul-11 1030 woo.EWmama \

\A@a 24-jul-11— EA.S\EX@E?@H
v W@w... 24-Jul- _\E co%z Marble

roders

1 E:g%m
11 15:10-€linaBazar loc

466" 25.Juli ;._\m=,€.w§1%

\ 27 Jul-11 "
“

27-Jul-11

29 July, 8: ﬂﬁ“& by:

mua:ul mmmamnq:.

CERT ﬁ

::. 3

..l.:l...{vr!-ll!....lnl.ll !
SV

- | | &\28

¥ - % \uw@am ..Wmm\ro —— RajaCmary — Security
Sofa w__\ E By Bike .@g\niﬂa@
%w@_ma Pins(Big) 2 Boves’ o/ <y Bik ~ Pabhe—  Swumy
<Eviihector .VZQ g@ A 9966 \m._.nc\u Security
Timer.— 1 z?..ﬂ AP 294 & Shive—""  Security
\maﬂaa e m\za , 00 AP29T9966  Shiva  ——Sedurity
Enamel . (20T TNo.. 12114 ByBike . IRam  +—Security-
Ar\nEmerc 48"x48" Amé. cox AP ww@.\w&om Party ———" Security
\_&Fm_mw 68"x35" ~\~o\\28 .‘bb‘V AP29FAGHOS Pwrly Security
, — . \#\Zﬂ By Hapd—" Bars ™" Security
E.E uc:%. 1 Mo~ \ By Hand — \nbma&w..lll!.mﬁocaq
wwm\\\. Em. : \ Eﬁn\ \\WEER\\\ Security
\ mﬁ:\. B 2 Nos ww‘\\wuwpi gﬁr\.\\.@woﬁxw
»\Vﬂ__nw ceramic Kitche 200x300m Qo\wﬁwwﬂm Mbw\\\ >w &Wum.mwo\ Shiva—— —Security
<0 Piped-5mm % .\_\3 8- - _El\lku ME‘. Shiva  ——Security
;_E B Rﬂm 15 API3U4I4S - Shiva -~ —Secmriy
¥q ﬁm\\‘_ 5 Kes ,9_\ AP25V 7154 Party " Scotmiy
Ce;

\au 36402671

Page 1 0f2
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Inward No Date Time Supplier
10: Tishn% Traders

: E._..: \
1“«:\3 Nm%_‘tx\honco isting
" 10:30_Xrishna Engg W

Leaders

% 28-Jul-
h\ﬁ\ ‘Mm-._c_\:\_‘.ﬁo Shubirain Enterp...

17:30 Sri Rama Sales
17:30  Sri Rama Sales
17:30 Sri Rama Sales

47247 28-Jul-11
8-Jul-11

28-Jul-11

W

4 8-Jul-11  17:30 Sri Rama Sales
4 28-Jul-11  17:30 Sri Rama Sales
4 28-Jul-t1  17:30 Sri Rama Sales

28-Jul-11_17:30 Sri Rama Sales

b

R_ﬂmo ri Rama Sales

m.uz_-__ 17:30 Sri Rama Sales
7 28-Jul-11 17:30 Sri Rama Sales
8-Tul-11  17:30 Sri Rama Sales
28-Jul-11  17:30 Sri Rama Sales
7 28-Jul-11  17:30 Sri Rama Sales

RRRA

AW

4
4

X

“ ﬂmmﬁmaﬂv\@/\

roject Maragar/Engg. |

PR

AL I

29 Juty, 2011

Item Desc Size Quantity Units

\\sn_%ﬁwa _ 2 Pkt
=

Category

gﬁ:am_ \um Nos
%ﬂ%nﬁ& Sheet Cutting \3 Nos
Pve Bends 25pmm 200 Nos
:ﬂﬂ“: wire E: .\mnozm
%Momag Wire

%&%.EMS @ﬁm\ Em‘
E% Wire |_Coi
Eo Wire

/ e Wire

Ew Wire I _Eoils
\w&v@g: Wire _S0mtr— | -€ails |
E_\% Wire .,\ocaa\ 11 olls

\r&‘@ Red wire

1/18 Yellow wire

772

E% wire

€en Wire

Brand

DCNo V. No
\E.mna :
\mM\E&E
14609 AP 2919966
q&% : 9966
" AP 29T 9966
3304 AP 29T 9966
3304~ AP29TI966
A300_AP29T 9966
3304 AP 2079965
3304 .. AP -
330 2979966
n‘wu\@\  AP29T 9966
Julld
3304 AP0
3304~ AP29TB966
304" AP29T9966
3304 — AP 291966
3304 AR29T 9966

Del. By  Received
Mgoud Security
N.Gewd™ " Secarity
N.Gond—- < Secarity
Shiva " SECurity
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
ﬁmrl?m Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security

Asst. Admij
Alpine

. ?Hmzmwﬁ.

Page 2 of 2




MFH - Outward Report From:

No Date Time To Location

\A‘ &Tul-11] 10 Greerr Towers

.¥ 28-JuketT 1030~ oa@ﬁma
% T 2R-ulH LHTST Gregn-Fowers

58 _~7'28-Jul1l 1715 Green Towers

@o ified by
Proiest Emnmm&mﬂﬁm.

—__ALPNE E8TAZg

29 July. 2011

22/7/11 To:  28/7/11

Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units

ile-Grout White @.m\
.%0.8:-?03\ lkg
‘\»mﬁ%wo:m "
" Helements White

-

_CHECKED

QUANTITY FQUALITY

o

]

] .
il sy

o
1P

5> Nos
\98
\

Gate Pass N Vehicle No Delivered by Received b

wwmwﬂ%
326 ;
—

3263

6

>v.§n.wmmu Badarsingh B.Raju
AP 364€2621 B.Narsingh B.Raju
By Hand . B.Narsingh Babu Rag
By m.w\mm\a\. B.Narsingh .- Babu Rao

Certified by:

b

Pagelof 1




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  22/7/11 To: 2877111

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese
k \&a 22Tl CH Bhikshapathy q@ AAO2847 - 11:00 . 11:08.~ Debrjs—
* 137

22-Jul-11_- CH Bhikshapathy  “ffactor s AAOZ T 11:57 12:07 Debris -

ﬂﬁ”& by:
Projact Yanager/Engg,

ALPNE £5TATES

29 July, 2011

Quantity Rate Units Amount

I 170 pertrip 170

1 170 per trip 170
e

PSS

ﬁlomq

Asst. Adhin. Manager _

Alpitte Estatoe N
L Pife Est )
e e g
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